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SL Particulars Unit This Month June’2025 Remarks
a. Domestic Consumers 98888 33188097 (89.56%)33379341 (89.60%)
b. Commercial Consumers 11607 2616524 (7.06%)2638739 (7.08%)
c. Industrial Consumers Number 866 307848 (0.83%)i309716(0.83%)1
d. Irrigation Consumers 309 353055 (0.95%)329059 (0.88%)
e. Others Consumer 2763 590058 (1.59%>
Total Consumer Number 114433 37055582
a. Domestic Sales 3207.994
b. Commercial Sales 326.812 645.04 (6.63%)
c. Industrial Sales 1164.532 2364.375 (24.30%) 13197.778(25.98%)

2 d. Irrigation Sales 41.803 90.421 (0.93%) 1769.275 (3.89%)
e. Others Sales 146.294 286.862 (2.95%) 1465.809(2.89%)

Total Sales (Consumption) 4887.435 9731.447 50796.389

3 Purchase 5555.034 1 1086.485 55523.333

4 System Loss % 12.02% 12.22% 8.51%
a. Domestic Bill 2145.662 20693.0705(47.92%)4243.5553 (51,90%)
b. Commercial Bill 456.107 4910.1545(11.37%)902.432 (11.04%)
c. Industrial Bill 1319.862 2676.689 (32.74%)5 Crore Taka
d. Irrigation Bill 31.102 64.9356 (0.79%)
e. Others 144.610 1530.0687(3.54%)
Total Amount Bill 4097.344 43179.344
Accounts Receivable Crore Taka 5434.552 4273.89

6
Crore Taka 1048.54 843.46

7 Accounts Receivable Eqv. Month 1.40 1.40 1.11
8 Bill Collection % 93.95 86.88 98.23
9 PDB Bill Crore Taka 3499.44 6884.77 35073.15
10 Electified Village Number 85.454 85,454
11 Average Selling Price Tk/KWh 8.38 8.40 8.50

12 BST Tk/KWh 6.2325

13 Wheeling Charge Tk/KWh 0.3144

Page e O

Accounts Receivable over 
90 Days

MIS Summary 
Augusf25

Year to Date/ 
Cumulative

Million 
KWh

33KV 
Level

Million 
KWh

Million 
KWh

20.85 Lac 
Consumer

15009.6269(34.76%)

1036.4236(2^40%)

288.1406 (3.52%)
8175.753

30897.599 (60.83%)

3465.928 (6.82%)

595528(1.60%) 
37252383

6344.749(65.20%)
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% COLLECTIONPeiccnssje System loss

(AGE-YRS) (THIS MONTH) TOTAL TO-OATEPBS NAME

1.OHAKAP8S-1 jurxn-ieeo 501 3.804 5.24 3.26 9959 100.B6 35.867
8.12 7.99

2 TANGAIL PBS 104.37 38.411

3. COMUA PBS-t 99.65 <9.953

4. CHANDPUR P8S-1 9.91 10029 32.319
18.30

634 100.68 0.5755 H081G0NJ PBS
963

874 10026 35,6096 MOULVIBAZAR PBS
8.04

99.95 39,0627. PABNAPBS-1 6.669

101.58 24,3308.PABNAP8S-2

8.91 751 101 SI 54.4679. SRAJGONJ P85-1
12.05 11.04

102.64 55,78210. JESSORE P8S-1

10126 43.83011. JESSORE PBS-2

99.90 42.91912. KATORE P8S-1

9 24 102.50 32,50413. NATORE PBS-2
15.34 96.8743 67 0 0

534.828101J714.584Tetri for PHASE-1

99.19 106.53 49.866Mer-11-198<14.RANGPUR P8S-1

101.96 38.38015 SATKH1RAP8S

50,775108.2416 FEN1P8S
11

100.85 48.34712.0017. MYMENSINCH PBS-1
1446 91.910

10001 102.49 <623518. 01NAJPUR P8S-1

99.79 23,7188.52619 KUSHTtA P8S

20.1715.097 8.56 100.2920 JOYPURHAT PBS
10.52

101.85 46.92121.PIR0JPUR PBS
97.710 1

102.70 324.413Tetri for PHASE-1 EXTENSION 8.697

9754 109.34 51,70322 RANGPUR PBS-2 Mr-30-1986 899 7,409

13.10 8.99 1(71.40 -49.41823. JAMALPURP8S
21.10 15.95

35.678100.1424 CHITTAGONG PBS-1

644 99 46 36.28125. BOGRA PBS-1
13 84

100.21 36.89426 THAXURGAON PBS 13.574

87.730

101.77 209.9746,969Tetri for PHASE-2A

00-12-1985 5,962 99.45 102.15 27,59527, MA0AR1PUR PBS 1,123

100.73 27,4745.68728.8ARISAL PBS-2

32,21910.95 102^129.CHnTAG0NG PBS-2
14.24 94 670

20.1628,545 100.42 1002290 MEHERPUR P8S 767

20.355 10.61 9921 35,11631.NOAKKAUP8S
1541

10,063 103.94 49.02032. BAGERHAT PBS

20.442104.5233.NARS1NG01 PBS-1
38 83 94 960

101.40 212.028Tetri for PHASE-ZB 5,327

39.66934. KtSHOREGANJ PBS Mr-30-1990 96.65 98T1

110.25 58,30435 NARS1NGDIP8S-2 7.595
2 92.47

AGt: ur err «r cm rroerwe mora
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of August, 2025

CUMULATIVE 
(THIS MONTH)

NO. OF VILL. 
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Percentage System Loss % COLLECTION

(THIS MONTH) TOTW. TO-DATE(AGE-YRS)PBS NAME

1,16835.NAOGAON P8S-1 100.15 100.89 30.235

37. SYLHET PBS-1 8 762.345 102.65 38,064
1021

38 LAX1MIPURP8S 101.74 56.953
87.10

39. BARISAL P8S-1 7,061 101.41 104.37 35.931

9.78 104.3740. PATUAKHAU P8S 1.499 73,964
11.02 100 780 532 83

9,971 10319 333.181Total for PHASE -SA

7.82 100.62 100.76 33,70841. MAX1KGONJ PBS NOr.13-1992 1,324
11.41

101.89 44.61242.CCMILLAP6S-2

12.22 101.59 54.57843 COW BAZAR PBS
12.62

98.49 32,19044. 01NAJPUR PBS-2

10028 46.49745. NETR0K0NAP8S
90.459

10068 211.5837.740Total for PHASE-4A

11.18 99.185.440 101.92 22^621.15348. CHAPA1-NAWAB PBS □*>20-1995
1260

101.69 32.191. 47, FARIDPUR PBS

103 11 32.45848. JHENA10AH PBS

7.05 101.11 1B3105,15449.RAJSHAH1 PBS
805

13.05 99.93 58,78550 KUR4ALM0N1 PBS
1621

101.64 - 22^4451. MAGURAP8S

10.04 102.22 44.11652. BRAHMAN BARIA PBS
12.63

99 44 21.937S3. MYMENSINGK P8S-2
94.65130

101.27 255,3039,334Total for PHASE-4C

837 99.39 100.50 27^626,25733254 WLPHAMARIPBS
10.54 89.4350

100.50 27.982332Total for PhaM-40

99.9$ 101.246.882 12.06 4624*903Ma--03-199555GOPALGOTJ PBS
16 39

107.15 40.4S756.BHOLAP8S

8.27 99.93 1733957. RAJBAR1 PBS
1325

99.82 17.81958. SYLHET P8S2

99677.54 32.4916,38359 SHARIATPUR PBS
11.45

98 67 4029760 MUNSH1G0NJ PBS

7.88 102.76 25.13261. DHAKA PBS-2
1235

101.03 33^3362. SLMAMGONJPBS
85.76023.75

101.30 253.3129278Total for PHASE-6A

98.94 99015.899 24.606706FaXl-200063. SHERPUR PBS

99.22 . 30.40764. MYMENSINGH PBS-3

98.50 3133665. GA18ANDHA PBS

104 90 16.10166. JHALAKATI PBS

99.94 35.45567. KHULNA PBS
94.690

99664,437 137315Total for PHASE-SB

97.22 99.67285 3.594 18J367Jul-01-200568. CHOTAGONG PBS-3
95.10020 06

AGE: tan data of Dr rcrnrtng uuAk
Paso® 2

15.72
16.59

10.00
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4.53
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13.80
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTE/A (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of August, 2025

CUMULATIVE 
(THIS MONTH)

NO. OF VILL 
ELECTRIFIED

1,524

0

0
1,515

0 
899

0
517

0 
866

CUMULATIVE 
(THIS MONTH)

KM OF UNES 
ENERGIZED

67,779
21

0
18.638

t
8.343

2
9,673 

5

59,687
40

6,257
5

1
4,299

2
5.155

2
5.661

12 68
22.39

11.83 
15.74 

11.M- 
13.3$

11,31
15.91

• 11.18
11.68

11.00
13.58

7.40
10.26

9.95
14.63

9.53
15.77

12.23 
15.01

835
12 04

945
11.66

9.46 
11.06

13 27
17.54

9.36
14.33
12.27
10.02

6 71 

1051

10.52
12.79

6.45
1321

956
13.21

11.67 
1532

11.07
14 35

1077
17,45
10 47 
1563

7.24 
01$

666 
1186

9.62
13.52

600 
1000

878 
1334

1259 
1409

927
13.93

6.94
1056

6.78
1306

1032
11.82

7.52 
693

8.31
14.76

942 

13.7T
9 51 

1324

694 
10.0B

10.57
7.20

6.35
10 46

904 
1120

837
10.54

883 
1220

332
4.16

7.85
1324

610 
lt.SB

831 
1097

6.10
6.31
8.20
9.97

6.12
6.95

12 MONTH AVG. 
(THIS MONTH)

89.45
101.35

97.67
10127

98.00 
101.03

94.64
100 07

96.04
100.38

96 36
96.90

94 65
99.99

100.12 
95^5

99.50
93,37

92.45
99.19
65 65 
8601

92.48
97.38

99.16 
92.03

100 21
99 63

99.87
99.15
92.61
99.11

93.17
101.79

94.67
99.68

87.91
100.43

99.39
68 43

83.96
96.64

96 94 

95.70
82.49
99.80

84.IB 
96 05

99 41
91.71

91.70
97.39
B6.07 
99.00

99.13 
B9.84

% BILLED OF
CURRENT 

CONSUMERS

NO. OF 
CONSUMERS 

DISCONNECTED

25 50 
Aar-30-2000 

25.33 
NW-11-2001

0
1,349

0

0 
1,345 

0 
997

0
1,160

0
2,914

0

0
1,893

0
1,882

0 
475

0
2.496

0
740

0
931

0
451

0 
6,563 

10 
12252

41,171
22

5 
10,932

7,307 

0 
7,109 

3 
7,939

18 
10,970

5 
9.213 

2 
7,443

$0,031
28

8
4,876

3 
8,546

3 
8.083

31,692
32

0 
3,002

0 
7,678

0
6.723

0
5,13?

0 
3.692

0 
8,241 

32

988
1353

15.61
17.11

11.03
20.02

8.19
8.32

9 11 
1361

8.77
1923

6 67
18.14

894
11.49
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% COLLECTIONPercen«je System Loss

(AGE-YRS)P8S NAME (THIS HOMTH) TOTAL TO-DATE

CT. GAZPUR P8S-1 Jul-01-2005 477 4.855 98.90 100.77 35,974

70. NARAYANGONJ P8S-1 3 17 101.76 24,444
2.43

71. DHAKA PBS-3 3 IO 102.73 30,056
1.97

72COM1LA PBS-3 4.879 10030 44.430

73. StRAJGONJ P8S-2 7.33 102.16 30,128
9.68

74. BograPBS-2 6,960 102.06 30.400

75. NAOGAON PBS-2 5.068 10343 19,955

76 COMMA PBS-4 9942 20,6«i

77. GAZPURP8S-2 5.50 9887 9271
8.55

78 CHAKDPUR PBS-2 93.79 39296

79. NCTyenconi PBS-2 3.056 10026 16,938

60 DHAKA PBS-4 4 32 2.83 102.13 25.710
4.10858 0 1.33 101.15

Total for PHASE-5C 6,785 10121 345.615

Grand Total 85,454 582200 8B9 7.15 9939 10135 2.846.114
373 93.9512.02 10.49

I'

AGS: Us 4att«the raoeruno eanSi
Pnje «3

2
3,710

10 08 
AM)1-2017

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT 
For the Month of August, 2025
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH

(THIS MONTH ONLY)’

SOLAR TOTALEHT-2.EHT-1
PBS NAME

744.29900081 06 2 5727826061.766 45 22612964,906 2.823 233666,685 7251.DHAKA PBS-1 0 3,1710 0000000 0000019 160 155492702,890
1020003 05 1626 127257 35,066 237526,324 103 99541.3652, TANGAn. PSS 000O0 00 00 002 110 009321.157
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT-2.EHT-1P8S NAME
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH
(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT-2.EHT-1PBS NAME
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SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH
(THIS MONTH ONLY) 

SOLAR TOTALEHT-ZEHT.J
PBS NAME
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August 2025

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH

(THIS MONTH ONLY)

SOLAR TOTALEHT-16HT.1
PBS NAME

19$03 0n 5311,303 11.332 J,50034. NH.PHAMAR1 PBS
0000 001.190

3«9.m00023* 00 0 02 0 00 03 0206 17,87825 4,987 52.50011.652Total for Phasa^D 1.2930000 00 00 00 000 0 010 0 0 7907

24003189143 29,176 61,397 2.725 317 248 055 GOPALGONJ PBS 361,911
000000 0 000 00 129 000 61.069

1.32000002 11 0 037,085 3 79147 283 3 0915 20456 0HOLAPRS 395.119 191
0 000000 0 00 02 0 013 0 168301,195

00000982.207 1.65857. RAJBARI P8S 216.681
0000001014710

0000000 0 .33,93$ 23 19.0381.211 18 105 058 SYLHCTPBS-2 209.350 320
0 000 000 0 000o 00 85 0020675

00000 03535.330 241,427 4J7 331331.949 52459 SHARIATPUR PBS
00000 000014 0 870 8866

551.0150003015 022494.070 725 420 1560 44,441 30 8492.082 29360 MUNSH1GONJ PBS 2.21900 000000 0 000 0 00 0 1211702.034

237.168000000 ' 00 0092.553 381 15,681 01471 586 150215,553 964.61. OHAKAPBS-2
1.032000 00000 0 00 002 00 84 1190 • 8914

8330 0000 08 601543 29.956 21 6774 2.161 102 17162. SUNAMGONJ PBS 953.453
00 0000 00 0000 003 1 8430ess

2,883,25900 2.17700 594 5 1123 0120 15 ??4 353,100 223,4812,525 40,325 1,66518,4386,670ToftlforPHASE-SA
9.525000 00 0 00 0 00 00 01 1B32139 1 1057 5414

314,2620 800 000000 1 125 10.977 0 12,525 30 0287.242 9.360 1063. 8HERPUR PBS
87500 0 000000 00 000 0 00 16017 0829

0000 09 S25.70317 1135 19 012.598 4.587 1964. MYMENSrNGHPBS-3 390,334
0 0.000 0 000 87 0 00070231

396,9680 0 010003 1 02 021.6856 3 07.788 2.627 42 17265 GAfBANDHA PBS 361,634
0 9360. 0 0000 00 0000 065 9015 9964

148.2620 0000000 010 0 o12,475799 74 670 1 032 41566 JHALAKATIP8S 129,912
0 41400 00 0000 00 007 00 43 05 90339

P»9e 8

3 
d

3 
0

2 
0

54 
3

311.503
1.190

0 
0

401,656
1.239

OOM
LT-B 
m

LT42 
COHS

LT4» 
£0.0 8 H

5,976 
IB

2.822 
6

6.748
15

4.018 

3

LT-03
BCS

200 
0

MT-1
OOM

0 
0

. MT-2
COM

0
0

MT-3 
INOS.

278 
0

268
0

23 
0

29 
0

0 
0

MT-5 . 
GEN.

0 
0

0 
0

MT.7 
ecs

o 
0

o 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 

0

0 
0

IIT-3 
INOS.

0 
0

HT4 
CONS.

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

349,177
1.293

236.460 
822

234,300
769

377.446 
994

LT-C1 
SINOS.

136 
5

4,967 
10

5.629 
35

6.418 
47

6444 

9

4,940
5

LT-02SL. 
WP

LT-E 
COM

17.876
79

12.766
74

LT.T 
TEMP

13 
0

24 
0

85 
0

64 
0

66
10

63 
0

18 
0

MU 
TEMP

12 
0

0 
0

0
0

HT-t 
GEN.

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

HT-2 
COM

0 

o

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

0 
0

195 
0

441.338 
1,397

403,878 

1,053

440.624

327

2,586,698

8,416

6,118
2

3,833 

11

807 
3

0 
0

MT4 
CONS.



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025

SERVICES IN PLACE UPTO THIS MONTH
(THIS MONTH ONLY)
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100%

59.271
100%

40.740 
100%

27.338 
100%

51.182 
100%

56.457 
100%

77,805 
100%

120.747 
1001%

92J12 
4089%

51.901 
582%

31,194 
10.61%
58,420 
1521%

64.539 ' 
4.44%

318.064 
70 88%

.22.431 
62.05%

65131 
64.17%

23.991 
77.26%

24,698
82 67%

57.229

38.212 
83.53%

52.632 
84.71%

33,662 
82.63%

39,161
76 51%

48,267
65 49%

61,846
79 21%

23,782 
27.48%

58,748
75 51%

32,590
78 29%

44,090 
74 39%

LT-A 
DOM

355 
035%

1,190 
260%

164 
021%

1.325 
2.24%

736
IM*

LT-B 
m

1.118
1.98%

6,011 
1.45%

22.658
26.19%

LT-C1 
S.tNDS

981 
3 16%

838 
2.06%

7,997 
7.88%

1.454 
3 24%

671 
2.45%

1.278 
2.26%

10,343 
2.50%

1.073 
1.73%

1.422 
1.83%

844
1.65%

28.630
7,34%

5,794 
1.96%

193
0.05%

3$ 
006%

9 
0.03%

25 
0 04%

437 
141%

1.649 
212%

632 
2.31%

546 
0.63%

654 
2.10%

1.150
2.25%

1,064

1264
1.25%

720 
1.57%

976 
157%

550 
129%

923 
1.56%

766 
1.54%

185 
034%

38 
007%

32 
0 04%

70
014%

12 
0.01%

LT-03 
BCS

97 
031%

120 
0 40%

67 
012%

24 
004%

75 
018%

16 
0 03%

215 
079%

306 
039%

67 
013%

330 
0.38%

843 
063%

130 
0.28%

731 
1,79%

7.855
10 06%

1.515 
4 88%

2,892 
901%

2.311 
4,28%

3251
5 23%

6.461 
830%

3,381 
680%

5.269
5.19%

1.604
3 75%

3.290
5 55%

3.369 
827%

2,613
4 63%

2.594 
300%

26.863
6 68%

0 
000%

0 
000%

6 
001%

0 
0.00%

5 
001%

0 
000%

0 
000%

816 
020%

MT.2 
COM

0 
000%

721 
093%

158 
0 37%

236 
046%

264 
0.53%

447 
052%

657 
065%

6 
001%

30 
005%

MT-3
INQS

7.636 
15.36%

3.608 
1162%

7.664
14 20%

23.962
27.69%

14,958 
1475%

5,643 
1321%

882 
2.16%

2233 
3.95%

3,837
4.81%

0 
0.00%

6 
001%

0 
000%

0 
000%

48 
001%

94 
0.12%

137 
014%

16 
0 03% 

190 
069%

70 
0.12%

251 
0.32%

12 
0.01%

MT-5
GEN

729 
1.47%

778 
026%

1,821 
047%

MT-6 
TEMP

10 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 0
0 00% 0 00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 0
000% 000%

0 0
000% 000%

0 
000%

MT-8 
IRRI

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

951
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
000%

0 
000%

4.597
4 53%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

1.740 
3.50%

859 
1.38%

8,447
2.04%

7,481 
2 53%

14.228
365%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0
0% 

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

19 
006%

10 
002%

so 
008%

34 
0 04%

22 
004%

25 
0 05%

32 
0 04%

173 
0 04%

136 
005%

OFF 
USE

390,054 
100%

29,875 
100%

122268
16.60%

5Z906
5.90%

95.813 
39.93%

57X114
10.07%

93,183 
20.65%

34.873 
352%

37.126 
11J6%

61,694 
1964%

78,750 
21.17%

92.713 
960%

49.945 
550%

69.104
8.60%

49.441
9.10%

59.679
14 63%

477,037
13 27%

352,407
12 84%

79.637

2I.16H

92.186 
21.03%

35,851 
11.59%

60.913
19.66%
71922 
2004%
91.365
10.38%

54.250
6.83%

49.581 
580% 
67.866 
8.57%

48,407
9.87%

441,307 
1699%

343,649 
12.81%

263,262
67.49%

226,362
76 50%

38.302 
70.07%

34,H1 
6860%

302 
097%

0 
000%

43 
0 10%

33 
006%

74 
009%

137 
0.28%

53 
0.06%

1.038 
1.62%

502
1.18%

1.484 
038%

625
2 09%

1.062 
200%

1.202 
2.03%

1,556
1.99%

784 
1.56%

6 
002%

229 
0 06%

35 
0 07%

18 
com

95 
009%

14 
003%

49 
0.06%

25 
006%

48 
006%

32 
008%

37 
007%

28 
004%

647 
2.17%

635 
1.18%

1,719 
220%

33 
0.11%

40 
0.13%

81
008%

15
004%

20 
0 03%

69 
017%

29 
011%

23 
0 03*

53 
0 05%

38 
006%

31 
005%

203 
0.26%

36 
007%

14 
0 03%

837 
im

386 
013%

LIE 
COM

4.541 

oom

2,391 
523%

2.468 
902%

4.584 
896%

25.364 
613%

2 
001%

15 
003%

2 
000%

0 
000%

9 
002%

0 
000%

18 
0.02%

MT-1 
OOM

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

5 
001%

13 
001%

43 
0 04%

0 
0.00%

6 
002%

68 
0 13%

82

26 
0 04%

13 
002%

63 
0.16%

86 
0.31%

57 
0.07%

6.297
14 00%

962 
3.22%

1,491 
326%

1,219 
1.96%

4,068 
525%

568 
2.15%

1.537 
3.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

43 
0 05%

0 
000*

23 
002%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

59 
020%

29 
005%

117 
0.19%

155 
0.38%

414 
061%

1,280 
031%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

MT-7
BCS

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
ooo%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

HT-1
GEN

HT-2 
COM

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

HT-3 
INDS

0 
000%

2.521
4.67%

4,101
5.27%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

484 
082%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
0%

0
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0

0 
0%

0 
0%

40 
004%

29 
0.06%

21 
0 05%

38 
009%

14 
0 05%

14 
002%

13 
003%

30 
0.03%

165 
0 04%

413.849 
100%

295.898 
100%

68,108 62.249

32.069
11.92%

66.770 
461%

453.970 
17.23%

34,666 
4.09%

467.811 
1321%

18 
0.04%

LT-T 
TEMP

0 
000%

1,426 
?Q?%

Ml-4 
CONS

141
071%

47 
0 15%

42 
0 09%

5 
oom

o
0%

o 
000%

HT-4 
CONS

0 
000%

0
0%

36 
005%

6 
001%

522 
t.22%

0 
0.00%

20 
006%

1.822
2.93%

1,963

1,015
2.38%

0 0
0 00% 0 00%

0 0
0 00% 0.00%

0 0
000% 000%

0 o 
000% 000%

0 0
0 00% 0 00%

0 0
000% 000%

0 0
0.00% 0.00%

o 3.074 
000% 601%

0 0
0 .00% 000%

0 0
000% 000%

0 0
000% 0.00%

0 0
0 00% 0 00%

0 0
0 00% 000%

0 0
0 00% 0 00%

0 o 
000% 000%

0 0
0.00% 0.00%

0 0
0,00* 000*

LT-C2 LT-01 LT-D2 
CONS ED.CItH S&WP

6.428 281
1.65% 0.07%

6.663 308
1.61% 0 07%

4.732 326
1.60% 011%



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025

MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT.2EHT-1 RESALETOTAL SubttsUonGrid Meier
P0S NAME

tnereeeed tram TMLY)

1?,MS
J?. SYIHET PBS-' 0 07*000*000*

0
». LAMMPUR PBS

000*
23

39 SARISM.PBS-1
000*

802
lOPATUAWAUPBS

000*000*
33.876

46 46
Taw tor PHASE-J*

001*0 01*
0.461

4l.MAtaG0NJP8S

62
42. CCMUAP8&-2 000*001*

270
41 COTS BAZAR PBS

0
44.0e<AJPURPB$-2

002*
0

IJ.NETROKOHAPBS

9.7W
7222

TcMfarRUS&4A
002*001*

0
45CH*PAM<AWA9P8S

0
47.FARDPLRPES

3
48.ACHAIDAHP8S

002*
0

49RAJSHV4P8S

0
SO. KUR4ALM0N PBS

0
SI.IIAGURAPBS

20

15.560
W UYMENSINGH PBS-2

15.5831140
TtUtorPHASE4C

000*0.01*
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TMLV: TN> mcrth e( lid Yf«

1 
000*

1

PW*

14 
0.00*

14 
003*

S 
001*

17 
000*

22.291

4.78*

2,316 
0.77*

27,404 

BOB*

47,735 

100*

2.301 
0 57*

5.349 
1,15*

21.284
7.04*

1,109 

025*

20.930 
5.20*

601 
1.15*

349 
0*

57.195
12 26*

23,779 
7.86*

429 
0.14*

57.888 
100*

48,792 
100*

28.476 
100*

160.199 
100*

60.811 
too*

33.847
100*

41.195 
100*

47.B72 
100*

24.787
100*

478.589 
14.98*

58.556
20.72*

SSJtt 
980%

313,075
77.80*

205.338
67.87*

313.526
87.20*

40,550 
6311*

23.616
82 93*

40,821 
7814*

49.256
63 55*

43,756
71.95*

41.334 
82.16*

28.919
82 96*

26.538
78 41*

35,037 
85 05*

26488 
7028*

38,804 
81.06*

16 
003*

625 
0 78*

134 
022*

1.321 
390*

334 
066*

154 
032*

826 
200*

1,056 
303*

1,013
2.70*

1,312 
2.74*

324 
1.31*

LT-8 
IRB

2.592 
0 68*

LT-C1
S.INDS

788 
1.33*

932 
1.79*

1,569
2.58*

1.933
3.84*

1,268 
1.58*

684 
1.85*

712 
1.73*

713 
1.90*

683 
276*

14,187
3 53*

6,672 
2.21*

8.582 
1.84*

LT-C2
CONS

101 
0.17*

SO 
0.18*

60 
Oil*

353 
009*

143 
0.18*

50 
0.06*

30 
009*

292 
0.10*

6 
002*

27 
007*

1468 
2.38%

1,292 
1.67%

1242 
2 04*

670 
054%

551 
1.63%

958 
1.92%

522 
1.27%

630 
1.81%

535 
1,42%

779 
1.63%

33 
006*

40 
014*

184 
035*

267 
0 33*

30 
006*

57 
016*

40 
OM*

2 
000*

44 
0.12*

21 
0 04%

LT-03 
8CS

338 
0 59*

51 
010*

131 
0.46%

541 
068*

392 
051*

185 
0 37*

12 
004*

190

2 
000*

2.920 
0 73%

4,375 
1.45*

1.164

2.545 
0.55%

5,261
10 07%

6.416
10 55%

5,301 
921*

2.357 
628%

1,949
5 76*

3.804
7.56%

1.516
6.12*

30.345 
7.54%

2.853 
598%

1,684
4 57%

5.137
7.19*
4.679
2.92*

2 
000*

MT-t 
DOM

0 
0.00*

18 
002*

0 
0.00%

0 
000*

0 
0.00%

0 
000*

10 
001%

1.907 
047*

MT-2
COM

269 
055*

348 
0 67*

546 
068*

990 
1.28%

68 
014%

53 
0.13%

42
0.11%

0 
000%

836 
0.52*

MT-3 
INDS

19.277 
24.87%

48.649 

1043*

33,162
20.70%

328 
0 57*

2,045 
391*

1.668 
2.74*

1,620
3 22%

2.327 
488%

345 
1,39%

MT-4 
CONS

0 
000%

0 
000*

0 
000*

10 
002*

0 
000%

0 
000%

13 
003%

16 
0.04%

0 
000%

628 
016*

1^20
4.28*

331 
063*

550 
069*

705 
1.22*

203 
026*

MT-5
GEN

1.149 
1.89%

67 
0.19*

29 
0 06%

69 
0.22*

250 
016%

2.651 
066%

2.333
0.77%

701 
0.15%

MT-6
TEMP

0 
000*

0 
000*

0 
000*

0 
0.00*

0 
0.00*

0 
0.00*

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000*

0 
000%

5 0
000% 0.00*

1 0
000% 0.00%

0 0
0.00% 0.00%

MT-8
IRR

0 ' 
000*

0 
0.00*

KT-2 
COM

0 
0*

0 
0*

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0*

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

19
0%

55 
0*

19
0*

HT-3
WDS

22.791 
2847*

55,410 
34.59%

0 
000*

688 
2.92*

0 
0.00%

998 
209%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

788
2 09%

5,114 
1.27*

HT-4
CONS

0 
000*

0 
000*

429 
071*

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000*

0 
000%

0
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0*

0 
0%

0 
0*

0
0%

0 
0%

0
0%

0
0*

0
0%

0
0*

0
0%

0
0%

0 
0*

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0*

0 
0*

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0*

0 
0*

0 
o*

0 
OK

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0*

0 
0*

0 
0% 

29 
006*

26 
0 05*

31 
009*

33 
010%

0 
000*

13 
003%

30 
012%

31 

9W»
19 

001*

64 
002*

OFF 
USE

402.421 
100*

466.539 
100*

52,238 
100%

80.064
100%

77,514 
100%

37,545 
100%

62.870 
3005*

33.797
11.61*

90J79
6.76*

88.378 
2582*

168,977 
•0.79%

7Z905 
16.97*

60.693 
21.38%

39^86 
027%

59.680
6.49%

49.209 
450%

57.137 
12.03%

29.429
6.79%

350.003
1576*

530.393
4.98*

85.638
’ 24.89%

60,412 
31.17%

58.706 
8.04%

167.147 
■0.57%

88,964 
820*

69,593
16.57%
39.058 
8.14%

54.286 
10.40%

38,976 
279%

47J82
3.30%
<0.831
1.35%

341.808 
1562*

47.517 
62.54%

44.454
55 52*

39.372
82.48%

21,413 
66.39%

LT-A 
OOM

177 
0 23%

95

54914
570 

O.K*

752 
1.54%

1.029
2.95%

1.346 
1.74*

556 
1.64%

1,445
3 02*

1,179

1.937
1.21*

18 
0 04%

56 
009%

13 
003%

28 
005%

9 
0.02%

134 
008*

234 

005%

641 
2.25*

1JB7 
1.99%

785 
1,60%

470 
1.72*

43 
009%

20 
003%

17 
005%

12 
0.05%

28

6 
0.00*

590 
1.13%

3,249 
5 34%

54 
0.14%

a 
0.02*

o 
o.oo*

LT-E
COM

5.225
10 71%

4.468
5.76%

2,937 
6.14%

1.895
544*

1,389
3.70%

LT-T
TEMP

0 
000%

3 
001%

0 
000%

5 
0.01%

6 
002%

14 
003%

0 
000%

0 
000%

6 
002%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

54 
007*

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00*

0 
000%

0 
000%

491 
0 65%

53 
0 16%

13 
0.04%

12 
002%

13 
0.04*

755 
1.24*

9 
0 04*

55 
0.19%

3,376 
4.22*

1,136 
326*

2,044
4.96%

2,528 
528%

571

0 
000*

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

111 
002*

75 
0.15%

53 
0.11*

19 
0.05%

13 
003%

20 
0.00%

379 
1,12*

0 
000%

17 
003%

0 
000%

0 
000*

0 
000*

0 
0.00%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
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MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
 MWH PURCHASED
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0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0
0%

287
0.02%

OFF 
USE

30,285 
100%

31,505 
100%

263563
954%

206.474 
1873%

110^71 
•2.69%

168.923
1.15%

107380 
9.79%

36.124 
1501%

94,936 
1994%

48,632
9 77%

64,962 
684%

36.525 
551%

36.618 
31.67%

91.601
11.88%

52J76 
2302%

35.479
15 86%

61.543
80.13%

26.597
84 42%

106.297 
43 86%

28,164
64.97%

36,143
64 90%

32,410
38 73%

63 
003%

13 
001%

10 
0 01%

77 
025%

1.268 
1.68%

966
3 07%

7.150
3 53%

1,242 
2.23%

662 
079%

2.484

3 23%
58 

0.08%

278 
0.11%

10 
0.02%

18 
0.03%

77 
0.09%

6 
0.02%

310 
029%

3.104 
1.28%

107 
025%

15
005%

3,183 
1.93%

LT-E 
COM

2,788 
885%

11.005 
4.54%

6.659 
4.04%

1,950 
844%

2,14$
3 85%

3.560
8 32%

15 
0.04%

13 
001%

47 
011%

3 
001%

2 
0.00%

0 
000%

MT-I 
DOM

26 
0 07%

39 
0 02%

13 
003%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

o 
0.00%

9 
0 03%

6.630 
2.74%

58 
013%

982 
1.18%

41,647
20 54%

7,680
13 79%

829
1.91%

58 
013%

19 
0 03%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

19 
002%

147 
034%

27 
005%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

11
0,01%

0 50
000% 007%

0 
0%

19.404
23 32%

682 
1.57%

HT-4 
CONS

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

41 
011%

58 
003%

9 
003%

10 
002%

29 
002%

12 
001%

12 
003%

13 
002%

23 
002% -

1,225,702 
100%

76,802 
100%

41.138 
2755%

90,528
10 04%

*3 
004%

14 
005%

8,147 
9.79%

5.838 
2 41%

113 

006%
1.214 

060%

109,470 

•2.93%

87.744
11.11%

51J94 

22.92%

612 
2.00%

484
1.08%

1,678
1.58%

0 
0.00%

1.018
1.83%

46,392
55 76%

540 2
004% 000%

70 HARAYMKXMJPBS1 $0,132
24.73%

701 164
2.32% 0.54%

943 15
2.20% 0.04%

593 10
159% 003%

637 6
1.47% 001%

660 24
1,18% 0.04%

606 12
i.es% o.t>4%

1,2*1 89
162% 012%

L1-D1 LT-02
EO.CIIH S8WP

0 0 .0
0 00% 0 .00% 000%

0 0 124
0 00% 000% 005%

0 0 0
000% 000% 000%

0 0 0
000% 000% 000%

0 2 0
000% 001% 000%

0 0 0
000% 000% 000%

0 0 0
0 00% 000% 000%

0 0 0
000% 000% 000%

0 Q 1,029 
0.16% 000% 000% 2.37%

0 0 0
0 00% 0 00% 0 00%

0 0 0
000% 000% 000%

o 0 1.508
000% 000% 0.92%

0 0 o
000% 000% 000%

615 30
195% 0 10%

820 103
077% 010%

1,092 54
1,06% 005%

1,045 141
063% 009%

1.325.920 1.312.574
1068% 1073%

1.027 251
041% 012%

124$ 67
1.50% 008%



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

MWH CONSUMED THIS MONTH
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION 

MWH PURCHASED
EHT-1 EHL2 RESALETOTAL SubstationGrid Meter

PBSNAXtE
(H hwreosod from TMLY)

414.889
393Grand Total
0.01%

LT-A: Domestic. LT-B: Irrigation / Agriculture Pump. LT-C1: Small Industry. LT-C2: Construction, LT-D1: Education.Religious & Charitable Institute And Hospital. LT-D2: Street-Light & Water Pump LT-D3:Battery Charging Station LT-E:J^Ypercial 
_ ___ . _ • _ ® ___ _  ___ i_. <4 tiT jt. 44 is.. .eMifsn AJT.c* 44 ifu MT-A* 44 Kw T»mnAforv MT»7*14 kv Chnraind Station. MT-B.1 5 Kv Ifnoatton

Peso <16
TtAv: Tta mwan of IM frtr

38.185 
078%

3.208.821
65 61%

LT-6 
1RRJ

LT-Ct 
SIMDS

100,377 
328%

60.858 
136%

3,973 
008%

LT-D3 
80S

36.912
0.76%

LT-E
COM

286.111 
5.85%

1,170 
002%

MT-?
COM

MT-3 
INDS

553.490 
11.32%

2.348 
0 05%

MT-5 
GEN

MT-6 
TEMP

266 
001%

MT-8
IRRI

HT-1 
GEN

6.611 
0 14%

HT-2 
COM

WT-3 
IHDS

422.721
8 65%

HT-4 
CONS

521 
001%

0
0%

OFF
USE

1.7'49 
004%

4.887.435 
100%

5.454.098 
11.34%

LT-A 
OOM

41.537 
065%

4.301
0.09%

LT-T
TEMP

MT-4
CONS

36 
000%

MT-7 
ecs

2.516 
0%

5,555.034 
11.23%

27.944 
1%

MT-1 
DOM

22.651 131
0.46% 0 00%

LT-C2 LT-01 LTX»
CONS ED.04H SSWP

And Offioe LT-T^Tempomr^ MT-3: 11 Kv Industry. MT^TI Kv Construction. MT-5: 11 Kv General. MT-6:11 Kv Temporary. MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Station.MT-S:11 Kv Irrigation
/Agriculture Pump. HT-1: 33 Kv General. HT-2: 33 Kv Commercial And Office, HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4: 33 Kv Construction,EHT-1: 132 Kv General. No Consumer For BREB( EHT-2: 230 Kv General.)



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

MWH CONSUMED YTD

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT.2EHT-1 RESALETOTM GrW M«t«r Subtintion
PBS NAME (M incrwMO from TMLY)

503,30254,5«5459,305
1, DHAKA PM-1

7.66%0 00% too*

5,624151.167
2. TANQA4. FOS

too*
Its129.5093 COMLLA««S-1

000% too%
3571.558A.CHANoruRPes-t

too%

0144,6525. HOCMOHjeeS
0.00% 100%

11.370116.078
a MOU.V<8A2An POS

too%

101.58504,262 0
7.PABHAP6S-I

000% 632%too%

090,491
«. PABHAF6W

100%

125.769109.423 0
A.SnAJCONJPCS-l

000% 4.85%100%

149.004134,122 0
10 4683096 Pts-t

-1.75%100%

133.3210117,062
11.4633096 PfO-t

0.00% -1.73%000% 100%

129.084112,912 0
12. NATORE Pes-t

000% ■005%100%

106,65990,305 0U. NATORE PBS-2

0.14%100%

71,6904B1200
Total for PHASE-

003%001%

120.18116102.064
14. RANOPUR PBS.1

0 04% 638%000% 100%

117.94499.046 13.70915. SATKHT9APBS
053%100%

1IIJ6I99.328 0IS FEM PBS
22.40%100%

155.104130,916 0
1?. MYMKWSMCH

14.27%100%

P»g®*i7

TM.Y: TNl non» «iMt Y«r

2 
000%

1 
000%

2 
000%

1 
0.00%

1 
000%

1 
000%

3 
000%

108,254 

5.95%

130.611 

12.47%

108,146 

502%

84,482 

14.18%

147,092 

•1.98%

124,061 
5.18%

1,227.28?
67.40%

13.430 
0.74%

722 

0.60%

48,106 
2.64%

1,371
0.06%

90 

006%

1.718 

1.14%

2,418 
2,43%

1.145 

1.21%

1.856
1.39%

1314 
l.<8%

1.542
1.51%

2,057
1.57%

166 

014%

10,672 
0.59%

3 
0.00%

20,672 

1.15%

440 

0 40%

9905 
054%

25 
0%

1,820.846 
100%

178,798 

8.40%

153,031 

8.71%

165^47 

0.70%

130^36
•2.14%

500.702 
736%

151.375 
1022%

83,910 
142$%

129.360 
1263%

104.471 

456%

128,527 
1.15%

118,749 

6.65%

100,660 
607%

175,785 
9.81%

199.538 
43 44%

104,085 

68 64%

56.702 

82.03%

102.265
78 12%

63.888 
72.27%

74,594 
8243%

98.141 

7317%

90.007 
7689%

84.005 
7440%

73,377 
81.25%

76,941 
77.34%

72.402 

7681%

83.300 
7613%

LT-A 
DOM

iff 
016%

252 
0.17%

0.11%

2,865 

2.14%

3.TO1 
323%

1.519 

1.00%

1.M4 

1.82%

1',3» 

1.18%

LT-8 
IRRI

3.233
2.14%

4,515 

499%

6.536 

597%

4.495 

450%

3,783

2 89%

LT-C1 
BINDS

1.796
1.24%

1,453 
1.25%

3.718

2.77%

2.773
2.37%

3,164 
350%

471 

0.10%

158 
0.22%

27 
003%

57 
006%

105 
011%

28 
003%

55
004%

1,817 

040%

2.822 

2.18%

1.121 
1.24%

1.559 
t.42%

1.583 
1,59%

83 

006%

98 
006%

68 

0 07%

61 

0 07%

124 

009%

102 
0,11%

18 
002%

204 
0 26%

973 

0 64%

1.228 
095%

503 

070%

870 
060%

99 
009%

137 
0 15%

131 

015%

227 
017%

66 
006%

245 
025%

LT-D3 
6CS

17.953 

391%

10.712 
7.41%

8,859 
7.63%

8,592 

641%

4.820

5.34%

5.973

5 85%

6.401
5 85%

5,845 

500%

7,700 
7.71%

8,801 
a 86%

179 
012%

O 
000%

8 

001%

3 
000%

0 
000%

M 
002%

MT-1
DOM

O 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

O 
000%

0 
0.00%

MT-2
COM

11.003 

2.40%

420 

0.59%

1,158 

080%

231 
025%

821 

091%

818 
062%

1.754 

1.51%

2.590 
1.93%

214,878 
11.80%

127,625
27.79%

12.649 
10.90%

9,764 
6.75%

6.169 
408%

2.419
1.87%

9.036
9.59%

2.148
2.37%

8,799 
8 04%

12,930
9 64%

4,735 
419%

9,834 

944%

1,040
1.05%

MT-3 
INDS

1,060 
0 06%

MT-4
CONS

394 

009%

470 

031%

O 

000%

76 
0 05%

61 
0 05%

0 

000%

0 ■ 

0 00%

0 
000%

MT-5 
GEN

4,536 

099%

140 
0.11%

118 
0.16%

387 
033%

63 
009%

160 

0.15%

129

0.13%

49
0.05%

123
0-11%

o 
000%

MT-6
TEMP

O 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

MT-7 
8CS

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

59 
000%

0 
000%

34 
005%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

MT-8 
IRRI

.472 
0 03%

HT-1 
GEN

1.716 

0 37%

0 

000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

1,716 
009%

HT-2 
COM

1.923 

0%

1.948 

0%

0 

0%

0 

0%

0 
0%

0 

0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 

0%

0 

0%

0 
0%

0 

0%

0 

0%

HT-3 
INDS

130.323 
7.49%

74,216 
18.16%

21,410
14.16%

21,076
14 57%

2 
000%

654 

050%

4.738 
4 08%

0 
000%

1.162
1.23%

2268 
1.69%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
060%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

0.00%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

628 
0 03%

<3Ff 
USE

30 
002%

60 
007%

82 
009%

2.059.639 
505%

2,041.824
530%

109.670
22.03%

111,57$ 

•0.80%

152,035 
1503%

103,648 
0.42%

161,697 
0.60%

106,736
63 96%

96.538
60 74%

80.276 

8040%

678 ’ 

0.88%

1,048 

1.11%

1.99?"

1,77%

906 
1.00%

11,135 

2.42%

2^93 
225%

2.099 
2-11%

1.313 
1.83%

3,325
3 53%

77 
006%

204 
0 14%

n 
0 07%

32 
0 03%

39 
0 03%

53 
005%

1,847 

1.59%

1,610
1,43%

82 
002%

36 
002%

54 

0 04%

108 

0 15%

44 
004%

98 

0.07%

1.080 

006%

6.271 

1,37%

114 

010%

0 

000%

118 

009%

10,615 
6 35%

6.141
5 39%

7,147 
9.99%

5.532
5 87%

5.763
6 37%

7.673

6 73%

LT-E 
COM

LT-T 
TEMP

0 
000%

0 
006%

0 

000%

0 
0.00%

442 
010%

0 
000%

29 
003%

0 

0.00%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

2 
0.00%

353 
0 27%

199 

017%

395 
035%

94 
010%

80 
008%

454 

035%

12.062 
1030%

5,142 

5.69%

4,344
4,35%

11.234
0.58%

1.398
1.95%

0 
000%

0 
000%

31 

0.03%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 

0 00%

22 
0.02%

0 
0.00%

178 
0.12%

496 
055%

82 
00t%

745 
056%

95 
0.08%

92 
007%

1.721 
1.14%

1,202 
1JJ%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

21 
002%

0 
0.00%

19 
002%

21 
000%

59 
0 01%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

0%

0 

0%

0 

0%

0 
0%

11.449
to.14%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

HT-4 
CONS

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
0 00%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%
0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 

000%

0 

000%

0 
000%

59 
006%

0 
000%

50 

0(H%

42 
001%

36 
003%

43 
004%

39 
0 04%

51 
0 05%

0 

000%

96 
008%

28 
002%

62 
006%

34 
005%

83,84$ 
6441%

n’ 

002%

•38- 
004%

44»-

0.35%

ZTff 
2.08%

2.771
24$%

35 
003%

57 
006%

22,063 
1,21%

44 

0 04%

57 
005%

46 

004%

1,414 
094%

5 

0.00%

o 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 

0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

436 
0 37%

0 
0.00%

0 

000%

0 
000%

06 
006%

41 

004%

1.506

2.11%

0 

000%

• 2.376
1.83%

1,661 

1.29%

1.905
1.63%

7,339 
561%

LT-O LT-Oi LT4J2 
CONS E0.C1SH SLAW?



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

MWH CONSUMED YTD

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT.I EHT-2 RESALETOTAL Grid Mete Substation
PBS NAME

(M InereasM from TMLY)

128,1080110,278te ocuupur pos-i oom 4.55%100%

171162.483 010. KUSHTU PBS
7,42%100%

62,567 0

100%

73,23560.999 1072t. nnatPUR PBS
3 88%002% 100%

13.8301565630Total for PHASE- 000%000%001%0.08%

106.357 78». AANOaurt PC5-7

100%

122.782 02, JAMALPUBPCS
000% 100%

153.359 02«.CKrnAGOHG

100%

100,78986,007 0IS BOGRAPBS-1

2,31%100%

142.590121.210 6}«. TMAKIAOAON

9.67*100%

8540723370W (Of PHASE-
001%0.12%006%

81.596 15327. MAOMUPUR PBS

100%

62.86653.740 02S.BAIBSALFBS-2

3.03%100%

117.786101,075 6.479nCHrTTAGONO

6.47%100%

131,2370108.310M MEHEWR PBS

•2J<%100%

153.413 2.218S1,HQA>OUUP83

100%

112.82190,322 4,82417 aAOEPHAfP83

4.39%100%

192.800178.133 41,33731. tlARSWOT* PB8-1

25.90%100%

P*9*4t8

DA*: TNi mcrtn st Last Vtti

I 

0.00%

11 
002%

14 
0 01%

4 
0.01%

97,047
2.04%

633.458 

7646%

13,363 

2.27%

22.223

2.68%

H2 

009%

50.715 

612%

33,453 

587%

828.482 

100%

185,508 
22.04%

124,381
17.60%

157,164 
21.60%

182,772
4.21%

70.474
0.01%

178,730 

22.43%

440,606
78.73%

2,*89 

2.32%

1.997 

1.23%

1.03 
1.78%

13.491
2.12%

60 
0 04%

65 
0.08%

1.089
061%

1^81 

2.10%

1,670
2.05%

U17 

1.14%

1.762
1.45%

8,139
1.55%

1,496 
1.83%

15,456 
10.07%

3 
000%

W 
000%

149 

0.13%

143 
0.18%

71,182 

8.59%

54,525 

925%

27 

000%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
000%

183,300
25.40%

126,899
•2.42%

109,973 
3.76%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025
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0,337 655
1,55% 011%



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

MWH CONSUMED YTD
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION

MWH PURCHASED .
EHT.2EHT-1 RESALE GridMetw SubstationTOTAL

PBS NAME (M trwoosod from TMLY)

83.983r8.«53 0
<«. AAJSKAHI PBS

-4.74%100%

085,328M KUR4A1MCHI
100%

049,142
S1.MAGURAF03

100%

140.582 39
U. BRAHMAN BARU

100%

339.52131,011319.937
M.MfMENS'NCH

138%000% 100%

31,0562293
Total tor PHASE- 000%0 01%

089,064
M m.<MAMARI POS

100%002%

053017Total tor Phase- 008%000%002%
89,25876,099 75

54 GOPAIGONJ PBS
2.27%000% 100%

77.7012.05564,61258 BH0UP03
001% 6.30%100%

46,071 16,28957, AAJ8AR1 PBS
100%

51.07643.004 0
m SYuetros-j

11,73%100%

84.6036.06873.7855*. SHARIATPUR
4,57%100%

197,035176.407 0eo uwsmaoHj pbs
6.78%100%

69.86013,10561.407
et.OHAKApesj

001% 3^0%100%

060,92382 BUNAMOONJ PBS
100%

37.6123344651Total far PHASE- 001% 0.01%011%

051.936
83 6HEIW1P8S

100%
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1 
000%

1 
000%

It 
000%

41 
0 04%

3 
0.00%

9 
000%

3 
000%

114633
11.30%

62.412 
12.34%

469.328 
77.92%

44,804
84 87%

1390 
2 02%

17.590 
2.92%

27
0 04%

1,488
1.56%

703 
1.02%

11.562 
1.92%

739 
012%

12.747
2.12%

45,592 
7.57%

1.790 
0.30%

16,515
23 01%

89,064 
100%

169.437
13 23%

81.102 
12.94%

110.164
10.87%

165725 
14.16%

49.692
11.01%

196.521 
6.61%

82.759

69.282 
343%

66.649 
265%

74,072
585%

79,709
12.59%

615,432
86 47%

51.458 
67.31%

120,682 
85 84%

LT-A 
OOM

76,933
80 70%

42.150
85 77%

120,870 
37,78%

44,604
64 87%

60738 
79.16%

115.258
65 34%

42.624 
82.07%

36.129 
84.01%

61,428
83 25%

2.5W 
2.72%

13,387
1 45%

3,IM 
4.49%

15 ■ 
002%

LT-B
IRRJ

LT-C1 
sws

1,514 
1.98%

1.459 
2.97%

3,718 
1.16%

1.830 
2.41%

605
094%

17.027
1.84%

972 
211%

1.902
3.12%

573 
1.33%

509 
005%

277 
009%

453 
006%

5 
0.01%

131 
007%

13 
0.02%

821 
1.67%

2.351 
1.67%

11,019 
1.19%

1.467
2.27%

703 
1.02%

884
2 08%

1^69
2,13%

3,321
1.68%

244 
0.32%

88 
012%

226 
013%

$4 
0 09%

0 
000%

16 
003%

101 
013%

LT-03 
ecs

2.107 
066%

2,381 
1.69%

5.009 
0 54%

215 
028%

214 
0 33%

102 
0.24%

8,097 
4.59%

15 
003%

1.770 
2.40%

2,153 
351%

2.777 
363%

5,630 
6.12%

10,216 
7.27%

3.107 
6.32%

44,040 
4.76%

9.160 
2.66%

2.337 
3 30%

2.337
3 38%

5.589
7.35%

5.725 
866%

4,071 
9.47%

6.375 
664%

1.699 
366%

12 
0 03%

16 
001%

0 
000%

19 
004%

6 
0.01%

0 
000%

MT-1
OOM

o 
000%

0 
000%

27 
002%

0 
000%

2J97 
0.25%

63 
011%

0 
000%

330 
023%

220 
0.29%

8 
001%

1,025 
058%

113 
0.18%

14,109 
18 45%

100,194 
10 62%

5,404 
5 67%

20,567
11.66%

MT-3
INOS

30,285 
$03%

4.153
5.46%

2690
4 16%

225 
037%

718 
1.67%

2.012 
367%

232 
003%

0 
000%

63 
006%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

MT-S
GEN

3.153 
053%

27 
0.03%

43 
009%

462 
033%

384 
012%

22 
005%

208
0.48%

9 
002%

999 
1.31%

MT-6 
TEMP

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

MT-7 
BCS

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

MT-8 
IRR

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

WT-1 
GEN

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

HT-2 
COM

0 
0%

0 
0%

37 
0%

O 
0%

37 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

HT-3
INOS

0 
000%

0 
000%

7,891 
1.31%

1.001 
1.31%

6.717 
381%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0 00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

OFF
USE

63 
004%

40 
001%

241 
003%

59 
009%

28 
005%

925.917 
too%

802.309
100%

1.060.901
2.34%

58,116 
177%

52.827
2.65%

81.102
12.94%

1.037.066 
2.70%

60.273 
11J5%

83.696 
-4.24%

70.934
16.12%

334.253 
0.96%

57J70 
1.67%

52,117 
255%

53,747 
8318%

40.472 
67,85%

50,481 
82.21%

7« 
1.52%

•«- 
001%

28' 
006%

0.00%

3.33’1 
641%

2,929 
3.07%

2.420 
1.72%

1.396
2.02%

9,492
5 38%

1,320 
2.54%

1.012
1.65%

45 
006%

18 
0 02%

5 
0.01%

86 
0 06%

2?
004%

64 
008%

20 
0.03%

71 
0.10%

89 
0.15%

1,005 
1.31%

1.679 
052%

1,460
1.92%

575 
1.25%

85 
011%

24 
005%

58 
004%

0 
000%

411 
0 04%

$1 
0.06%

16 
0 04%

18 
002%

O 
000%

61 
013%

10,876 
617%

2.036
4.42%

5,672
924%

LT-E 
COM

ITT 
TEMP

0 
000%

27 
0.03%

0 
000%

6 
000%

0 
0 00%

20 
001%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

2 
000%

0 
000%

MT-2
COM

1.600 
050%

S3 
0 08%

40 
0 09%

40 
009%

328 
0 53%

3 
001%

67,959
21.24%

16.515
23 91%

1,222 
067%

1.387 
301%

0 
0.00%

554 
091%

MT-4 
CONS

47 
0.01%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

94 
0.03%

0 
000%

2 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

45
0.03%

0 
0.00%

U32 
014%

$0 
007%

36 
005%

540 
041%

so 
0.07%

175 
029%

1.065
1.47%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

5 
0.01%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0
0%

0 
0%,

0
0%

0 
0%

114,634 0
12.38% 000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

174 
0.40%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

HT-4 
CONS

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

27 
003%

56 
0.11%

$$0 
0.06%

59 
009%

22 
003%

26
004%

50 
0.11%

73 
004%

54 
009%

23 
004%

37 
009%

64 
009%

894.655
6.41%

79,709 
12^9%

682,626
6.33%

51.575
64 66%

895" 
026%

3,103 
4 49%

59’’ 

008%

69 
0,11%

27’"
0.04%

12 
003%

61 
0.10%

1,141
1J6%

58 
010%

135 
022%

5.244
8.61%

0 
000%

0 
000%

17 
0.03%

18 
0 03%

700 
1.42%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

o 
000%

47 
007%

117 
619%

00056

0 
0.00%

0 
0,00%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
PQO%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

209 
015%

4’4’2’ 

096%

1,145
1.68%

0 
0 00%

3S83 
4.27%

1,979 
2.59%

666 
1.28%

1,204 
1.63%

72.295 
ism

LT-C2 LT-01 LT-02
CONS ED.CtJH saw

111,084 0
34.72% 000%



■r

For the Month of August, 2025
MWH CONSUMED YTO

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT-2 RESALEEHT-1 TOTAL OrtO Mater SuMtatlon
PBS NAME (M lwea«e« from TMLY)

79,930066.515
M MVMEN5INGH

007% 1094%100%

72.098061.1Mes. O*J9AM0H* 083
594%100%

25^6311.86121.878M.JHALAKATIPBS
304%100%

7.05569.849«7. KWULN»Pfl3
100%

18,916
Total torPHASE-

36.68473.563ee cmttaoomo
100%000%

531^01189.734487,378e« GAZ1PURP6S-1
984%100%

400.71233.696388.06075n. HARAVANGOHJ
11.88%100%

340,219147.695332,436M.OUXAPeS-l
1.13%100%

186.4573.280162.7681.938n. COMUA PSS-3
14.90%100%

94.875o82,29973 SmAJOOrWRS-J
$84%100%

131J86111,474 137« Bogr. PCS-}
tsn100%

360.4777S HAOOAON POM
100%

72.26820358.78576. COMAL* P69-I
16.84%100%

1B2.97863,860165,98977.G*zrvnP9S-7
1145%100%000%

84.572 41n. CHANDRJR P8S-3
100%

225,798 60,266n N»r»y»<>aor4PBS-»

<001
201,689 0W.O<AKAr894

100%
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14 
eo7%

2 
000%

0 
000%

81,310
1.29%

211.049 
505%

338.218 
1J0%

70.470
16.79%

274* 
039%

6.760
3 23%

78S 
1.28%

482 
220%

1,243
141%

10 
000%

271.342 
100%

81.724 
1472%

75.027
010%

24.940
-0.74%

80.128 
1360%

75.244 
652%

529.806 
10.10%

181.621
14.91%

182,805
12.87%

93,32$
6.06%
129,188 
5.03%
72J69 
0.29%

209.622 
4305%

121.640 
6031%

54.367 
6606%

72,433
64 96%

49.767
84 66%

49,568 
81.04%

18.813
65 99%

53,857 
77,11%

45.568 
61.94%

98,797
25 46%

92.148
56 81%

45,938
75.98%

64,768
3902%

LT-A
OOM

179’
011%

nd 
002%

832* 
0 25%

•35 * 
002%

2,3'19 

2 82%

2.503 
4 14%

3,040 
4 57%

2.1*15 
3 46%

LT-B
IRR!

12.123 
249%

14,008 
3 61%

1.680 
2.78%

1.338 
080%

9.719
4 82%

2.357 
3.54%

1.545 
2.53%

3.603 
5.16%

9.160
3.38%

7,573 
2.28%

1.649
1.01%

LW1
S.tMOS

161 
008%

135 
006%

742 
037%

22 
003%

10 
002%

14 
006%

101 
015%

229 
031%

531 
0.11%

214 
006%

664 
020%

126 
006%

25 
003%

38 
003%

$9 
0.10%

2.324 
0 46%

2,058 
0 53%

1.128
1.69%

1.120 
1.61%

1,349 
2J3%

4,184 
1.54%

1.143 
1 55%

1,138
1.94%

2.153 
107%

8 
001%

8 
0 03%

550 
011%

278 
008%

328 
0 54%

96 
005%

207 
006%

166 
0.25%

652 
0.93%

1.388 
051%

268 
0 36%

1.439 
0 37%

465 
0.79%

553 
033%

LT-03 
80S

6,347 
1.30%

965 
1.14%

20.681
4 24%

13.199 
397%

18.787 
931%

2.629 
430%

15.681 
5 78%

3.707
5 57%

5.610 
8 32%

5,518 
7.50%

9,217 
5.66%

3,304 
4.01%

4,308
3,88%

3,930 
8.50%

5,730 
9.75%

5.715 
344%

LT-E 
COM.

10 
001%

9 
000%

23 
001%

22 
001%

2 
0.00%

MT-1
DOM

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

170 
003%

409 
012%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

583 
0.29%

287 
011%

MT-2 
COM

0 
000%

3 
001%

0 
000%

258 
0 35%

13.196
2.71%

2.663 
069%

109 
0.13%

29 
0.05%

170 
029%

1.287
0.78%

5,818 
1.75%

2.047
1.84%

4.436 
2.20%

148,937
30.56%

65,363
22.00%

11,046 
4.07%

14.963
13.42%

40,537 
2442%

31.497 
1562%

1,881 
2.83%

3,551 
581%

3.677 
5.12%

6,424 
6 73%

63 
014%

MT-3 
IUDS

MT-4 
CONS

0 
000%

87 
002%

315 
006%

160 
005%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

246 
012%

278 
0.10%

MT-5 
GEN

20 
0.09%

54 
007%

2,893 
059%

933 
024%

314 
019%

102 
017%

5,205 
157%

50 
009%

130 
015%

227 
0.11%

25 
0.04%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

MT-6 
TEMP

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

25 
0 01%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

MT-7 
80S

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

50 
007%

MT-8 
IRRJ

0 
000%

0 
000%

5 
0.01%

so 
002%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

HT-1 
GEN

0 
000%

0 
000%

3.172 
095%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0%

0 
0%

59 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

59 
0%

29 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

0 
0%

271
0%

0 
0%

HT-3 
1NDS

832 
0.31%

0 
000%

240 
0.40%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

104 
014%

0 
000%

0 ■ 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

39.062 
1007%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0 00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

OFF
USE

168 
006%

70 
0.10%

78 
011%

108 
003%

25 
002%

12 
0.02%

18 
0.(0%

321.714
663%

103,615
13.94%

233J79 

am

69,134
5.48%

100,759
13.81%

206.964 
365%

219.009
6071%

137.487 
41.36%

54.147 
81.41%

71.55? 
8461%

141"
024%

001%

2.935 
263%

15.598 
1695%

2.472 
222%

1.141 
1.94%

1.201
1.42%

335 
1.53%

1.093 
1.49%

29 
005%

2,053 
062%

1,056 
0 64%

1,825
2,16%

2,460
1.51%

1,284
1.15%

174 
025%

19 
003%

465 
012%

134 
0.08%

48 
0.04%

22 
0 04%

36 
0 04%

19 
0 03%

536 
2.45%

217 
026%

102 
009%

28 
005%

1,861 
1.14%

6,026 
1 55%

6.976 
825%

LT-T 
TEMP

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

22 
0 03%

29 
001%

89 
0.11%

0 
000%

6 
001%

0 
0.00%

2 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

63 
007%

77 
002%

23 
001%

5 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
0.00%

420 
0 60%

4.298
7.11%

38 
001%

0 
000%

0 
000%

38 
005%

13 
001%

40 
0.04%

0 
000%

58 
009%

176 
02$%

68 
005%

1.752
1,06%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

126 
0.15%

0 
0.00%'

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
0.00%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%

0 
000%
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025
MWH CONSUMED YTD

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL CONSUMPTION
MWH PURCHASED

EHT-1 EHT-2 RESALETOTAL
PCS NAME

  
S35.ar«

Torn fat PHASE-
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0 01»
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TMLY; TH» wffl Of IM Ytf
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

(TK.'OOO)(TK. WO) (TK. TOO)(TK. WO) CTK'OOO)

PBS NAME PBS CQZJEYear-To-Date(THIS MONTH) TOs Month

DOI USA2.344.6852.351.6832.181.846 4.078,4571.0HAKAP8S-1

DtMUSA592.189 C11.42D2 .TANGA1L PBS 582.745 .1.148.108

C02USA387,767 469.949 951.3593. CWtLLA P8S-1 448.500

C10USA267.419 277.684 561,353.4. CHANDPUR PBS-I 250.330

S12USA564.642558281547,CM3 994.1565 HOB1GONJ PBS

S05USA.470.532 451.108407.733 606.5246 .M0ULV1BAZAR PBS

R13USA345.849331.8C6309,709 655.2787. PABNAPBS-t

R11USA.324.027350.9062W.331 565,5538 PASNAPBS-2

ROajSA350.651421.5789.SRAJG0NJ P8S-1 384, m 743,569

KO7USA510.728483.57310. JESSORE PBS-t 482.959 922.122

K03USA427.368428,07811 JESSORE P8S-2 409.600 81X378

RO4USA412.484428.14412. N*TORE PBS-1 391.252 761.171 !
R09USA.349.400 329.722297.533 607.81113. NATORE PBS-2

13.628.8387,480.4977,421.3586.994.353Tetal for PHASE-1

RtffCFD395.688 346.32214 RANGPUR PBS-1 332.895 720.632

K14KF0411.222429,65315 SATKH1RAP8S 386,121 785,096

C15KFD383.835360.180344.92516. FENI P8S 744,094

D17KFD458.810506,33117. MYM ENS INCH PBS-1 4X.099 652.348

RlEKFD435,420 411.62816 0MAJPUR PBS-1 391,414 007,550

K21KFO'612.124572,90519 KUSHTIAP8S 523,645 1,111,830

R22KFD233.073 224.76020. JOYPURHAT PBS 211.920 405,735

82970236,740 229.32221. PIROJPUR PBS 199,047 428.790

3.078.143 5,856.081TSUI for PHASE-1 EXTENSfON 3.170.1912.826.269

R23USA409.369 377^2022. RANGPUR PBS-2 352.860 690.745

D2BUSA23. JAMALPUR PBS 513,553 399,411387.548 735,653

591 .SB C33USA24. CHfTTAGONG PBS-1 579,616 591.406 1,200.796

25 BOGRA PBS-1 294.400 332,868 310.291 R29USA566237

26 TKAKURGAON PBS 382.394 R28FW481,119 424.S68 755^32

Talll lor PHASE-2A 1,996.838 2,328.315 2,104.245 3.956.664

27. MAOARIPUR PBS 271,872 312.189 298.715 D2TXDA586.367

28. BARISAL FBS-2 164,770 201.625 197.571 B19HM375.723

29 CHITTAGONG PBS-2 392,606 402.361 407.725 C271DA778,568

30. MEHERPUR PBS 342,327 422,058 363.352 K37DA658.675

31. NOAKHAJJ PBS 559.422 601,732 586.709 C31tDA1.146,342

32. BAGERHAT PBS 381.852 397.640 378,510 K24E1A681.003

33. NARSING01 PBS-1 935.586 785,179 1.013,117 D30tDA1,764.754

Tcttl tor PHASE-26 3.068,635 3,122,784 3245.699 5,991,451

34. KISHOREGANJ PBS 434.953 530.736 470.382 034OA883.S2S

35 NARSINGDi PBS-2 880.087 894,114 913,727 03SK1A1.653.451

P^!l*23

'I

i

1,422299
1.52

417.098
1.35

659.114
1.98

456,455
1,55

2.086.570
2.435.724

2^51,615
2.641.664

249.780
301,155

244.158
317.192

274.297 
322705

488,108
571.093

334.707
367.457

AMOUNT
BILLED 

(With Resale)

12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

NO. OF MONTH 
RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECV.
AMOUNT

2,630,704
129

9,242,021 
132

698,738
120

351.244
0.76

235,551
0.94

818.315
1.50

4,198.450
1.37

652,911
1.59

318.401 
1.07

729,456
1.67

663,384
1.27

267.744
1.35

809,460
1.40

533,572
1.40

212,805
1.15

504,185
126

COST OF POWER 
PURCHASED 

BPDB/PGCBflPP 
TCPP/PBSt With 
Crcs» SuiKtxdy)

(TK. WO) 
12M0NTHAVG.

(THIS MONTH)

6,052,811
7.149,873

381,030
472.650

202,932
250,881

460,750
527,502

1.609.516 
1,911,765*

2.665.936 
3.060.483

325.893
425.219

314.641
345.506

250,079
309.422

328.234
373225

255.617
314,362

316,034
315.453

357,555 
410295

319.056
370,653

417,306
535,231

174.681
200.506

137.069
172,879

284.029
363.646

293,215
315,970

236,772
285.247

307,395
375,809

460.502
542,702

906.643
998.932

140.812
174.385

295,792
375.033

Cottectfon 
(With Resale)

Collect ion 
(With Resale)

4,074,554 
1.44

3,219.980
1.61

1.266,191 
1.44

722,561
1.77

352.478
1.21

661,152
1.37

480,003
1.24

358.974
1.04

304,169 
1.44

673.497
1.91

694,043
1,61

483,022
1.41

628,867
1.45

487.101
582.303

389.355
416.541

332,088 
392,551

222,730
259.393

304,751
342.580

353.382
395.602

AMT. OF BILL 
PAID TO 

BPDB(With 
Resale)

630,306
1.61

588.505
1.51

305,807
1.12

552,560

611.710
1.56

736,780
1.32

755.272
901,965

PesCOOE : 1* CA*r*arrOMllon.Nei1 wOflfa SNovccorCrfiQ to Cnergiution, Hot ffww Chorwea lit Denor.



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

(TK. ■000) (TKDOG)(TK. ‘000) (TK . ■OOO)

PBS NAME PBS CODE(THIS MONTH) This Month Year-To-Date

R35tD*352,3S6 343.643 $86,605313.26?36 HA0GA0N PBS-1

S37IDA525.869567.722 1.C20.BV447.32837. SYLHFT PBS-t

C38I0A.367.078384,020 720,657335.596Se.lAXIMtPUR PBS

213,820' B3ST0A.214,589 454.475192.87639. BAR1SAL P8S-1

B4050A411.051391,201 784.409380,51840 PATUAKHALI PBS

6,1043633.334,730 3J45.5702,984,627ToUI lor PHASE-3A

732.153 DCItDA.659.534 1.298473699.78341, HMtKGONJ PBS

C4310A.580,670 599.903 1.043406570,97242,COMtllA PBS-2

C42ftK477.178462.666 1,069.407452,78043 COX'S BAZAR PBS

244,505 R44tDft263.004228,653 452.15944.DtNAJPUR PBS-2

04SJ0S8327.476400.237 685,301338,71045 HETROKONA PBS

4,548.7452.366,311 2^81.2142289.108TeWtor PHASE-4A

R46OPC270,373 252.926234,273 486.12546 CHAPAJ-NAWAB PBS

047100374.086 329.160323,519 62027547. FARIDPUR PBS

286.695 K48CF2313,116275.135 540.76948. JHENAtOAH PBS

288,322 R49CF2281,713403.512279,375 523,94349.RAJSHAHI PBS

R50CF2377.735 340,419297,93650 KUR-LALM0N1 PBS 612.196

187,807 169^62 K510PC161.882 320.71451.MAGURAPBS

552.12? 509.761 CS2KFE>474.857 970,60152 BRAHMAN BARM PBS

1.565.090 DS3KFD1217,687S3. MYMENSINGH PBS-2 1.510.411 . Z74Z5O5

3.742,735 6,817.2093,574,6443557.358Total lor PHASE-4C

R54KFO272.598 243,09654 NR.PHAMARI PBS 229.358 437.748

272,596 243.096 437.748229.358Total lor PhaiMD

285,746 267.038 DSStOB55.GOPALGONJ PBS 262.037 479.160

253,672 248.439 B55Nt»R225,16856 8HOLA PBS 494.777

223.092 217,588 D57OB179,27757. RAJBARI PBS 396.413

170,800 132,229 S56SFO130,76058 SYLHET PBS-2 271X777

292.626 280,631 OGOKFU255,87659 SHARIATPUR PBS 55B.106

629,400 683.407658,072 D62J8I60 MUNSHIGONJ PBS 1.314XM5

276,475 242,65961. OHAKA PBS-2 239,272 D63AOC505.057

236.806 192.50562 SUNAMGONJ PBS 189,377 S67JBB351.828

Total lor PHASE-5A 2.139.838 2.358,615 2.264.696 4,373.463

63. SHERPUR PBS 169,824 204,312 165.025 O59OPC267.450

64 MYMENSINGH P6S-3 268,332235.954 224^16 □61410.017

6$.GA!9ANDHA PBS 195,780 235.371 192^32 RS4WJP?378.566

66 3HALAKATI PBS 105.917 121.642 105,129 BSSJBL'216.961

67. KHULNA PBS 278.710 285,575 286.728 K66JW506306

Total lor PHASE-58 986.185 1,115,232 973,630 1.778.321

PCS COOS : mcnraatr OMMn/rterwo DQb 8>>to *anOng io£nerB<r>Uon.N«ntnrM Crnom leOem.
Page e 24

3.731.735
1.63

390.497
1.25

217,756
121

1.380.511
1,807,478

406.350 
501.525

AMOUNT 
BILLED 

(Wt3i Resale)

12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

(TK. 'OOO)
NO. OF MONTH 

RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECV. 
AMOUNT

4,049.764
1.36

647,910
1.45

1.851^63 
129

291.893
0.87

267,136
1.39

972.024
2.15

3.032.911
1.42

639,289
1.90

1.583.537
1.61

382.174
1.18

339,061
1.23

365.268
1.69

321,538
2.46

343.744
1.82

363,415
1.86

132.428
125

(TK. WO) 
12MONTHAVG.

(THIS MONTH)

2,447.147
2.936.531

3.042,982
3,587,207

377.317
4««55«

275.199
352.405

142,058
175.063

285279
335.343

592220
730,427

462,845
581,706

1,680,075
2.040,267

385.694
402.584

178.839 
217263 

253,137 
240.715

196,482 
220,904

229.796 
242,881

223.994
272.943

125,168
155,043

177.020
227,629

177.020
227,629

209.151
213,825

162.913
207.778

149.754
185,269

86.823
122.165

205.012 
247.760

131.886
178.048

129.720
157.414

184.064
166.00S

158.716
196.705

760,771
631.896

79.974
87.674

AMT. OF BILL 
PAID TO 

BPDB(With 
Resale)

CoOeOion 
(With Resale)

1.030.476
1.47

4,865,107
1.31

351,439
1,54

527.354 
i.n

202,901
1.25

529.513
1.11

365,268
1,59

384,459
1.47

378.769
1.61

1.872.736
2.172,697

258,639
287,599

261,042
333.926

219.638
252,507

197.028
232.548

537JOS 
652,874

2oe m 
224,097

Colteclion 
(With Resale)

330,079 
1.41

389.429
1.73

771,667
1.17

282.459
1.18

COST OF POWER 
PURCHASED 

BPOB/PGCB'tPP 
/CPP/PBS(*W1 
Cross SuMtsdy)

321,859
1.26

336,431
1.98

557.290
1.46

738,507
1.29

377.494
1.35

1

I
I

I
I



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

(TKtKJC)(TK. '000) (TK.’OOO) (TK.'OOO)

PBSC®EPBS NAME Year-To-Oate(THIS MONTH) This Month

C6S417.018365.390 768.651395,64068. CHITTAGONG PBS-3

0692.706.8910 £.051.8062.582.45669. GAZIPUR PB5-1

0701.640.7961.639.655 3.169.9S270. NARAYANGONJ P8S-1 1.864,267

0711.921.0771.605.804 3,522.0591,824,19471. OHAKA PBS-3

C72677.584578,707 1.215.74772 COMflXA P8S-3 632.164

R73306.760302.950 537,359293.90273. SIRAJGONJ PBS-2

R74423^88434.785 759.235406,49474. Bogr* PBS-2

R75tDK230.470252.077 479.05775. NAOGAON PBS-2 234,428

CTBIOA210,480249.235 402,103205,13976. COMtUA P8S-4

077928,981807.409 1.764.341893,25977. GAZIPUR PBS-2

C70306.207332,321 589.49678. CHANDPUR PBS-2 283,374

0791.324.7571.050,205 2.416.8591279.56979. Nartyriooni P8S-2

088663.023792.154 1,692.930772.40480. OHAKA PBS-4

22.379.79612^49,3426.630.69211.758291Tout tor PKASE-6C

75.875.87941.008.66737.705.47038.830.8596.-800 Tctti

08$ C008:18 Cnnotr OnMorkNm hro Dvti $i m Karono te Enerpution, Na: ffm Chnaen t c Donor. Page *25

H

AMOUNT
BILLED 

(With Resale)

12 MONTH 
AVERAGE

(TK.'OOO) 
NO. OF MONTH 

RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECV.
AMOUNT

2.431.015
1.33

16.177,175
1.38

940.564
2.31

307,951 
1.09

601.052
0.78

COST OF POWER 
PURCHASED 

BPOBrt’GCB/tPP 
7CPP/P8S[ With 
Crou Sutshdy)

10.644,222 
12,089,726

33.204.832
38.649.939

802,719
1,023.738

321.842
405,433

240.506
299.196

333.463
396,132
192.034
203.219

693^21 
821.165

AMT. OF BILL 
PAID TO 

BPDB(With 
Resale)

Cod action 
(With Resale)

54.345.523
1.40

1,407.209
1.58

558.025 
1.44

364.068
1.31

243,391
1.19

2.461.715
2.805.853

1,209.543
1,121,022

162,781
220.117

234,650
273.685

Cottectfon 
(With Resale)

3.848.588
1.43

2,958,568
1.59

1,757.159
1.993.006

1.684,833
1,882.762

529.756
642.505

1.429,553
1.12

295.326
1.26 •

771.624
1.22

(TK. TOO) 
12 MONTH AVG. 

(THIS MONTH)



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED - THIS MONTH fCOO Tk) 
 

RESALEEHT-2 SOLAR T0»ALEin-t
PBS NAME

192.2972.182.22802960 010.664 412.677 09,38002853.052 26.928 02.788 713.291129.375 0 73.4521.0HAKA POS-1 4,225 7,728 506 32.644692A59 394 61.885
21.60662750902110119.799 0 0000 02,570 8346 01 35.77459.140 1.673 8.8892. TANGAH. PBS 20.152 742 7.459 191 5.068350.292 7.602

309503.969025106 0 0000 70 00 16.411 87979.860 16 2.247a.coMn.iA pes-i 15333 729 12560 XI 6,811386,217 2.736
132275346026000 0 000200 020 7,495 • 785 052064 4 23824 CHANOPUR PBS-t 1.367 6382 543 2680193.434 693 7316
0596,7940112076 6 5440 0000 27671 1.017 08 49.93176.016 3 6.6375 HOBtGONJPBS 459 4,395322283 1.153 11.018 1.608 7.945

36,851490.155032300 00 28^4100 076.376 489 00 227663,692 23 113806 MOUlVrBAZAR P6S 688 7.891 562 535467 9378287.635
0366.3150000 00 6.05100048.113 0 0166 541702 39325 11 1,3457. PASHA PBS1 18.933 284 4331 429240334 5,049
0350.76804410 00 00000 0 012989 3,30142373 0 5.191326 6940 PAONAPBS-3 3,150 26.623 371 4.819250.189
0435.06103420 0 0013900049.684 200 572 2545047395 14 26469 SIPAJCOHJ PBS-1 251 6.671 266 577278.627 8.983 37389
0534.71500013.454 0 00000 0 00 71.189 4.17860.764 84 15.88810 J6SSORE P6S-1 703 1.18220.699 554 . 8,205327338 10,177

459.616 006500 0 00 001319070365 270 623 032 108 56,620 1,14811. JCSSORE POS-2 473 8.215 902298.497 5,278 15307
0429,576180 056.190 0 0 0000025,378 45 771 00302 240 40328 0 275612. NATORf: P8S-1 359 6,216274,705 6.636 15.471
00 336,7374860 00 00024024.651 0 7.211 0330 35,652 0 14 57313 NATOPC PSS-2 312 5,588 537241.706 3.273 16,380

0 3363 7,589.688 241.1980 09380 10303 749.4941397 07398 57,428 254 285134.534 1301.6451,861 3.05755.866 783.404Tomi for PHASE-1 11.964 94.410 6.0334,124.418 55391 276.584

396.738 55049300 00 000052631 0 1.129 26443.406 0 014 RANGPURPOS-l 100 7 39014,882 536 6318260.642 14.939

42^81369,70504160 '0 0.0 000 021.515 0 946 015. SATKHIRAPBS 54.665 4 06,857 1,374 0 675756,197 2£89 23^31 336
3SL867 000000 0000 00 0277 13 6,817 37616. FENIP8S 287 1,366 63.255 4,069403 12.796 938 10.738297533

0513,983479 000 00 3,23100016 63.052 0 636 017. MYMENS1NGH P0S-1 52842 31368 8,906 545 678 3^34346,119 10.704 23,143

0437,046173 000 00 0012095,709 0 5,627 043,713 22 018 O1NAJPUR P8S-1 656 735261,648 7398 13,790 595 6,609 157

00 659,39828400 010,981 90.275’1,303 00019' KUSHTIA PBS 98,640 459 4,988 044,859 115 96 1,4321025 7387 138368.969 8292 20.145
242536 0026100 0 0000 00 0, 20 JOYPURHAT PBS 21,786 54 0 40.336 6363,653 360 1,009 0158,416 3,185 12378 264

360257 0 228.16100 000000 10.963 0 0 071921. PIROJPUR PBS 5,525 453 1,233 38,700 50 122106161,954 9 8,049
00 2364 3,245.422 43,09700 10381 93,5060 12469 15,256 264 010.656 389,6641256,254 363,227 55255,992 3,4242.111.478 47318 129,211 4,168

242435^1134 500 00 28.55300024 65,877 123 459 032.^4 31722. RANGPUR P0S-2 1.850 700 943629 5^34257.221 6,968 1X361

06S8 0 4«.W000 10.552014,402 . 0 0 0 0n JAMALPUN PB9 us; $0! 267 48,249 45 0 1A3J11614 M2 439MUM
oo 630.625472044.202 0 00000 095 47,055 95 1.0982,145 93,130 024 . CHITTAGONG PBS-1 14.070 727 9^621,180 18,921 891399,484
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED - THIS MONTH fOOO Tk) 

   
EHT-2 SOLAR RESALETOTALEUT-1

PBS NAME

333.710 0032300 0 0000 00 032 0 63,692 5.93223J60 2.0<4159 7562S BOGRA PBS-1 4.091 12.690 460 4,622215,549
465,851 23029300 00 000094.252 0 298 047.252 192 0161 16420728 THAKURGAON PBS 287.693 10.094 16.659 816 7,750

0 2650 1.890 2.313,99850 0 0 63,4079,322 0 0218 0120 12,872 305,27724285$ 5873.449 4.02873^60 3J78 39.831TWBl IV PHASE-2A 1.497.052 36.147

481310,39451$ 0000 0 00 0018 67 1,970 047,630 34 10J977,429 869586 71027. MAOARtPUR PBS 222J61 556 9,934 7,117

0208,489197 000 00 000 06,691 0 2247 035.336 0 S 1,076269 2.21128. BAR1SAL PBS-2 14$ 8.207 185 5.266146,654

19,642414.747342 000 00 033.1040064 18,660 50 4321 066.232 145422 376 3.16229 CHITTAGONG PBS-2 266,606 322 10,253 686 9301

412503 0018700 0 00000 036 0 25,017 0 854146 36,829 4816.326 32730. MEHERPUR PBS 318.375 7.401 16,018 509
0621.605453 05306 0 0 0000 0 0109 0 3.0263.198 111744 0 4174714,648 391 80531.NOAKHALI PBS 415,904 644 18,596 534

13,60240743701770 019,105 000012 0 090 21 85.239 8.402676 48,589 18126.440 75832. DAGERHAT PBS 222700 953 10.061 303

128,1380 8700604020131101 0 0000 0148 663 158 036,424 0 271,757144 3,381 5,64533. NARSINGOI PBS-1 384 248541 815 4,381162114

00 2272 3.245,135 161363021,178 0 31104 0 160,013792 0 0 011850 461,507305 36717.416 384.78451979 3,0211,754315 10.406 321,606 1617Total (or PHASE-28

511826 49050600 0 00000 0 541,74161987 167 0 1,023 17,114245 831434 KtSHOREGANJ PBS 21505 272 8,723384,821 5.155

859.978 100.799053500 00 50.96500 0170,731 362 1.743 08,066 74.181 404 55710382 608 8,17635 NARStNGOI PBS-2 2619 89382 1.627439,140

331972 11041000 00 000 017.257 0 594 01,352 34.746 30 06,215 438 7436 NAOGAON PBS-1 247,368 8,679 11523 287

115.521459,124564 000 0826 117400 111B. 3.886 106 23364 3,560 71133 1 734137. SY1HET PBS-1 11^79 6352330,160 38 9541 1j46

0393 8 378.59500 00 00482 0 0302 20 7.140 0 - 90838 LAXIM1PUR PBS 9.3% 467 520 74.142 1273275 9.172 316271,842

152217J60237 00 000 00 .476 0 880 0 13J74 0 01425 421 1,315 33.93039. BARISAL PBS-1 21 3,958 864 657156.198
5249411991356 000 00 00010390 3.825 0 01,993 6.088 75.443 24 0 22,99140 PATUAKHALI PBS 9.006 4,642272,298 7 11376 1.054

00 3.000 221,7807 3,187,0460 57.13810,860 30,22$ 54 15 82624,197 239.99 505 029.416 432,562 1,004 5954,537Total for PHASE-3A 2.101326 11793 166.457 6,266 60.765

61.943710,296197 00253,317 0 0000 0 0 0298 240 39,124 6,6401762 Z749 6323 67325 7.52141.MANIKGONJ PBS 2306297,799 4.315 14,888
408661,5680 000 0 00072 0 25 00 636 215,319 146910330 50 3.974 63,048 12.16842. COMILLA PBS-2 11352 930333,952 1.742

1,7690 0 490.5256,795 00 04,27700 011973 173 12,997 015,939 89,647 112 043 COX’S BAZAR PBS 10,115 253 9.6$51,084 11866 14)19300,621

256,567 0418 0012,041 0 000016,976 0 4,187 0 028319 62 04,609 186 71 25344. OINAJPUR PBS-2 7^78 524171493 1552

0273 0 391J04027 0.0 000 140 19,709 0 729 0347 1,864 54.871 1445 NETROKONAP0S 8.342 21921514 239271186 4^55

miruwfi w w08 00loioi’im 80 6e u 05SM8Bi MM
o451 0 259.9620 0 000000 0139 0 12^2$ 826 01440 610 151 27,?3746, CHAPA1-NAWAB PBS 108 20912.823190.588 7.757
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED - THIS MONTH fOOO Tk)

  
EHT-2 SOLAR RESALEEHT.1 TOTAL

P0SNAME

0361,04800012,611 0 000026,574 258 478 0 040,665 316 0430 1.8S2 1.00147. FARIOPUR PCS 6,381257,906 1.102 10^75 495
19297.742000 00 0 00022.411 283 1,093 0 00 023 19 27,015 70548 JHENAIDAH PBS 128 4,373226.051 6.447 9.195

0303.9410008,612 0 0000 238 0 0 00 0 73,374551 20,139 62149. RAJSHAH1 PBS 4.466 485173,634 12,275 9,066 477
0360.9201830 00 0000 0 0 00 28,616 23077 41,986 54SO KUR-LALMCmi PBS 6,516 239 09.528 18,131 163255,193

0181JS504810 0 0 0000 04277 0 257 02 22,021 121 0133 12751. MAGURAP8S 8.421 4$ 1540139,605 2405
131562.14504340 0 00 000 025 6,936 625 2.575 011,628 73,981 234 1,65652. BRAHMAN BARIA PBS 784 10,501 359436.789 1,006 14.231

1^56,833 101.8700270623,099 0 0 0225421,784 0896 0 0 0116 382.813 2.90911,207 66,713 9 10327S3. MYMENStNGH PBS-2 2,611 7,026 644,059 22,703
00 3.833.945 102020644.322 1.7392062 8.606 0 0 0 225 0557,927 0874 141 14.8472342 25,786 320.4574.793 48.244Total for PHASE-4C 2.101.B0 44,579 105.445

0279,7273S 00 00 0 000 00 90,400 0 252 093 17.459 0X217 1 24754. NILPHAMARI PBS 151^86 8.772 2507.551

00 3» 279,727 00 00 252 0 0 0 0 0 0247 90.40017,459 0 0938.272 250 1217 17^51Total tor Ph0M-4D 151586

2130 296.1491530 00 6,299 000 0 0 ■050 22069 6.2191.288 1,141 40421 5 1,68355 GOPALGONJ PBS 564 6.273199,844 611 11.630

251.668 7.47301900 0 0 00000 18,039 21 382 0 01.116 42426 47SB BHOLAPBS 172 6.383 249 83178.631 89 4.041

54.103165.569035400 0 0000 00 7.903 0 158 09 340 14.631 1257. RAJBARI PGS 122 2443 287131,023 2110 6,176
00 169.86424500 1,075 0 000 4,318 0 1.489 0 0 0582 29.367 188SB. SYLHET PBS-2 •26 3,879 65 264124,884 180 3,333

203500 280,76744400 0 00024 0 0 6,244 0 0 059 SHARIATPUR PBS 6.728 462 9,144 44.623 1709 955203,661 218 7.654

752.572 0506 000 37.023 0 00071 204 114J29 488 3J07 0 01,206 41.793 80261GO MUNSH1GONJP0S 56.148 1233 14,366 7.107394,213 18

327710 240,761377O' 0 0 00 00 0 040.452 109 0 1,228 685 594.747 274 11.058 1,98461.DHAKA PBS-2 5832 769172771 416
240,781 001590 00 0 000 1744 0 0 0 0334 696 39.724 32 1,23862. SUNAMGONJ PBS 12628 651 5,265 103175.931 277

0 0 242744.397 0 2.400,131 115,110012.466 171,830 608 19,722 69 0 0 0 0465 27950,063 3.907 65.870 331^05ToHt(OfPHASE-5A 1.580,95? 3,918 107,343 4^93

0190 0 195,0900 00 00000 0 0 0 063. SHERPUR PBS 2.982 88 96 14,000 44 10,978 557,756 100146,838 1IJ64

0 259^39 03050 00 0 00027,466 111 0 9,481 0 109 0 05278 7 692 064 MYMENStNGH P8S-3 11^41 119S7 180190,503

23US1 0120 43,666 0 0 0000 0 273 0 019,375 4 21,027 34765. GAI9ANDHA PBS 1549 4? 79 29166.433 7,702 9.148 55

39,58?0 0 60,81600 0 0 0000 254 0 120 0 011,832 066. JHALAKAT1 PBS 2,207 150 2174 58 2,738 061,268 1?

21509487 0 276,4750 0492 0 000 305 0 0 33842603 0 21.471 81167. KHULNA PBS 4,838 879 3,235 2,37120.360 902176,210 1,172

00 1.10?.01211 '80$ UM 0 402 9.G9Q 4 010088/3 0HUM 110 0 M<4 018.820 tOTflT(!t8llfflPHJWti>8S Til.JJ? 82.095 63^7
o 330,428 121,79556200 67.190 1.857 00315 37,968 7.093 0 040,021 319 438 068. CHITTAGONG PBS-3 5,082 123 1J72 1.7386.666 2077157J60 48
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED • THIS MONTH ('000 Tk) 
  

SOLAR RESALEEHT-2 TOTALEHT-I
PBS NAME

2^17.837 620.1630S940347223 0 001,6270 0910 01,216 652209 3,511277 61.563151.7683.025 30.96766226 4.906 9.64269 GAZfPUR PBS-1 761298 474
116.4152219.40107K622 0752280 304,159173000472,853 2365 5,438 045141,514 88 15,2087,26479,669 2016 6.501 262870 NARAYANGONJ PBS-1 91323,214
476.1181241.63604240454,704 0 0016.29001,499 0 02536 344.986 29,534272 35.35896.1501.460 3L83942362 6.049 8.66071. DHAKA PBS-3 466,331 3,182

729,696 10.92201790209.905 0 0000 341.964 093.253 155176 171 11.61766,2889.62811.299 1.193 10,208 71772. COM1LLA P0S-3 312938 171
353.725 016S 1107.492 0 0011.0860 0894 2225 121792451,007 157 76924,6131.096209 5.333 9410,526 9132273 SIRAJGONJ P0S-2 185,462

44455.172017900 00 55371000350 366 049 86.5960 1216231,263587336 5.662 26110,252 1549474. BogroPBS-2 236,245
12232824010401,723 0 0001030 021389 0 770028.028 65 2031535.878 1.76110.711 24775 NAOGAON PBS-2 154,339 6350

232236 681116 000 00 00000 322 0443041.600 0 1.19724975,065 141832 7347 57576 COMtLLA PBS-4 171379
206.467815,62401600273,737 0 01.949000 0234,099 0 10,160054 8,0822.916 40,241181.354 4J84750 735777. GAZIPUR PBS-2 229.872

324.076 1320168■ 00 01345686000 05350 0 898051.629 27 26034,9951917.000 140 8.0994878 CHANOPUR PBS-2 240,706
143,8031.022064034200 0374.931000 02226 269180,309 5,017210 69537.277 20,7071.077 43966,671154,266 5.98879 Narsyangonj PBS-2 227772 411

00 899.496252046,128 0 0000 00186328 2358 1.2193.763105.249 0 30.738193819,013 51258.811 6.903BO DHAKA PBS-4 428.213 28
0 1.698353304,159 3.9712W7 2.59232E 2479 1129.00313861.962 1,786 0221.945 2526.529 17,8499,352755,643 2495117.09392219 12.008559330 313913.695.630 33.664TotaMor PHASE-5C

40.973.438 2711.1030 31357.034 4.050,781 8.74443383558310Grcrxl Total
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED -YTC fOOO Tk)

RESALESOLAR TOTALEHT.2EHT-1
PBS NAME

4379,204 357,t04573 023.235 834.058 0 0 018,336137.200 1.470330 05,730 6,498 50352 5551. DHAKA PBS-I 62.515 254.276 18 01363.683 126399 8365 15.019865 997

1342,869 36.8226 420 00 241.018 0 0 0073.417 7,179 02, TANGAIL PBS 4.068 2 19.207 09.8% 116395 17,338685.540 12.626 39.482 1329 14.344 387

751991,458498 00 25 0 0 0028322 0 1,713 0 143 COMILLA PBS-I 1Z957 154,876 29 0 4378 0728,250 5,297 29,116 1,401 23,766 616

232561,131484 00 0 0 00032715,790 0 04 CHANOPUR PBS-1 5.315 103.519 6 32 5.062 1361 0394,489 1,437 16.124 2.796 •1X935 1,154

1.217.061 001.1492364 00 237.177 0 00112.750 1325 0 475 HOBIGONJ PBS 2,1538.786 151328 6 15 0644,105 21.967 1468 15.496 895 14,111

956.624 74.44105920 00 52.259 00144.655 06 MOULVIBAZAR PBS 1.056 0967 125.922 48 0 4.688 0567.413 946 17.999 1363 15.457 1.089 22.169

0744.31905300 0O' 0 12.994 0100396 0 07. PABNA PRS-1 22 325 0 1.073486.807 7.215 40.071 536 9.467 1.389 79315 2396 0882

00 690.74181200 0 0 00024,875 0 0B PABNA PBS-2 1363 83370 2 0 10,734 6365 0494.962 4,840 52.486 ’ 1,006 9.379 646

00 856,6396750 0287 177 00101.122 395 0 09 SIRAJGONJ PBS-1 92390 28 62 1,187 496492 11004 1.158 5.574547.358 14.767 76.428 538

01,069.2180 00 0 00 25.6160145,500 022 010 JGSSORE PBS-1 2.302 123,184 170 0 9.055 0647,626 20.749 45334 1,006 15.823 1391 30.943

00 911,4271.29000 0 0 00135,915 2.87418 543 1,198 011. JESSORE PBS-2 15.921 14 112384 61 2,592 0591,168 10318 34,288 952 1,793

0873,573379 00 124,523 0 0 0■ 052,932 103 0 012. NATORE PBS-1 469 81,447 70 0 1359 033.681 12305 $.382544.599 14.249 771 605

00 677.1271,1060 00 0 0057.127 0 5013 NATORE PBS-2 69.904 0 28 0 1X65110.869 683 1372 0476.989 6.187 37336 619 1,106

1S.171J9I 469,350Totnl tor PHASE-1 0259,650 2,461782 111100 107.814 1,548,910 4348 6314 111761 496 555 1313 18386 21521 1327346 0 8309101,661 571,629 24,302 184.286 17,120 08,172.968

ino1,010000 0 014 RANGPURP89-1 0107.841 0515,809 26.244 29,596 959 11,968 199 7 86,202 0 0 719 0 2,074 0$18

89.748765,605904 000 0 00015 SATKH1RAPBS 111,456 0 49,687 0 • 0 0520,349 7306 56.282 623 11448 0 7 1,7892,897 1,159 0

788.833 • 00 00 0 00 0016. FENIPBS 508 22 13,108 0 0 0 ,825 25,278 1,939 20,720 1480 129.477 710565.257 511 7.999 0

00 1,0112026900 00 7.191 0017. MYMENStNGH PBS-1 128.K9 0 016,973 1,190 104.199 54 33 8 1.173680.968 19374 45,556 712 1,050 5374 0

888,286 0331 000 0 00016 O1NAJPUR PBS-1 208323 3086313 44 0 0 0511352 22,064 29.055 1.171 12,560 343 1,352 1399 . 12,551 0

0566 0 L317.400170,196 0 0 07.787 2\.mo19 KUSHT1APBS 198,065 0 02.479 90.841 295 181 906749.799 13,461 41,028 2,050 14,531 315 1105 0

0656 0 491,3660 0 0 00020 JOYPURHAT PBS 139 81,483 0 0622 6,918 2376 44,805 0 0 1353309,287 9,176 34,207 744 0 0
6980 462,60347300 0 0 00021. PtROJPURPBS 78,010 235 0 18,574 0 016.2% 249 10.955 2393 1318 0332,963 17 919 259

6310,342 9034621,014 805.560 0 01.281 2% 30- 0 433193,064 277338 8324 108,074 6,978 12.176 731303 28,554 518 0 0 177J87 0913 21,7744,205.985

271 13 855,152 61263.860 0 0 001.5,988 • 26363 0022. RANGPUR P8S-2 32$ 49 172,649 262 010,063 1.264 63.757 961 0501450 1,195 2377 1.895

1,180 0 ISO,MS 021,653 0 , 0 00 025 JMULPUfl 0 MO- 13,140 0 00660.649 i.m 16.659 1,041 623 93332 8$ 1188 6
881 0 1341,447 086.810 0 0 00018,084 89372 024. CHITTAGONG PBS-1 185 0183,096 0 1% 2,357 0790,671 2,382 31875 1,741 27,366 1,498 4,048

0614 0 67157$0 00 0 000127,636 025 BOGRA PBS-1 1,395 45,66? 61 0 0 111898,603 27.292 639 9.037 1958 0433,876 314
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT

For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED -YTD fOOO Tk)

RESALESOLAR TOTALEHT-2EWT-1
PBS NAME

42950.209 $42 00 00 000000 195.510 0 595 038094.051 34132941.050 1.644 t4.e$9 38526 THAKURGAONP8S 36.345564,077
$544.609.42813

 0 0 3.6680 0 0 0 162J23 0229 25.218 616.313 20,289 0653479.898 4467j60Tolat for PHASE-2A 156,916 6.714 76.985 5.81591,2382.952.932

1.000621.58401,01200 00 000020,153 3,901 037 12495.484 75 1.93?15.1721.196 13.94927. MAOARIPUR PBS 1,203 19.613 1,472446.256
0408,671378 000 0000001280763 0 4.375 069.364 0 2.129427815.679 347 10.271 53928 GARISAL PBS-2 288,300 340

42.417821,753070100 0 0065,3150 0120 35^91 90 10^25 0283748 132419 6,72529 CHITTAGONG PBS-2 631 20.605 1,320 18.862 854527^64
789,644 0037100 00 000045,382 0 1.66077 0 070,910 971257939 11,979 63530 MF.HERPURPBS 609,654 15.297 31J14

143071^20,4800874010,454 0 0000090,177 0 6,1310 216 0221458 1.670631228,035 76131. NOAKHAll PBS 1,273 36,792 1,141813,191
30.271801.604349 000 035.6810000165.076 28 15,479 095,432 168 41 6.9261J62556 124301,836 19,074 1.56832. BAGERHAT PBS 445,598
270,6271.794.491786 00291^84 0 00000566.327 1,323 330 00 3156.428 71,824 1U73509.110 1.774 8.747 27733 NARS1NG0I PBS-i 323.138 658

6.4J8.4J2 358.82300 0 4.4710 338.019 031.930 935.212 42100 0 0 65J15 0793758.892 603 1S6534,5587^72 104^72 6.105Total for PHAS6-26 21^39 6521863.453,901 

851,047,474980 000 0 000108 038,3740 0 3,659 0130,527 330 226516.532546 17.23149.610 47134 K1SHOREGANJ PBS 776590 10.251
200.43$1.748.438904 0000 97493 0000364365 647 3,528 0816 1.15817,646 147.514 16,2233241 20.792 1.1263$ NARS'NGDI PBS-2 877.788 4.964 190,132

692549 41079900 00 000041,M0 0 1,057 0070.674 71 1463,134558 12.137 92336 NAQGAON PBS-I 26,795 41.460493.434
241^990 921,2131,03406,625 0 02197024038 7.685 272 16,762 5296,994 151,541 13,4162146918.J8* 1759 70737. SYLHET POS-1 667,564 85

0756,6241375700 00000039 15,185 0 1,799 736147582 30318.199 988 6.31017523 626 95838 LAXtMIPUR PBS 545,039 567
292481 0 443.32100 0• 0001378 0 70 0 26,321 068.688 2511.^4 10.791 2613 136?50 a.is 80239. BARISAL PBS-1 320,282

10,4030 8226%6990 0 00 00045.287 00 21.192 7555 0147.449 51 10.5361,983 17,137 1145940. PATUAKHALIPBS 21659 4,040531333 15
452.5558.4J2.3140 130 5,655104.218 050,164 514,134 311.830 1,235 60,681 789 108 0 2,197863,975Tout (or PHASE-3A 12,477 119.756 9,026 S.767 2211142726 349,4914311,930

126.1720 1,438.0080 40?00529,921000081.061 0 11361 0595 45912279 131254 14.2771124?41. MANtKGONJ PBS 593.545 7J18 28.150 4^61 5.274
7731359.9470 00 00 000051461,676 151 5,277 00 131720309 8394 127,736 25.48334.605 1300 10842. COMMA PBS-2 669.074 3365

1.769960,7530 011651 0 001697.00 00 37,439 306 25,432 023219,133 42711 169,447 19,1891358 50843 COX’S BAZAR PBS 585,539 1,409 31202
0818 0 520.9540 0 023,79300036384 00 8,595 057.104 149 09.016 13? 60944.DINAJPUR PBS-2 20,799 11658 1,074 356346,563
0753,275531 027 0 00000 27403% 43 1.4310 0107.463 421812 41745. NETROKONAPBS 522 15,957 692530305 9.682 42170

128,7141032,*3?0 0 1.756 0W17I3 . 13,678
 

69.974 656,715 54,096 51 271,976 0 0 8,69767,234 595,004 1X318 50078,162 6,937TetBU*PHASE-4A 42474 151784 10.2142,724,925

?7i 0 518,912 00 0 00000 30.107 01,630 010,307 250 0 048. CHAPAI-NAWA9 Ps§ 25,535 &56I 216 1332 293 54.807 466367.736
0696,9420 00 002035900041593 00 513 932 056312483 3.630 80.008 1.90679114.140 95447. FARIDPUR PBS 1,828513,143

43584,7940 000 0 0000041775 547 2,3060 0 052,219 1.424658361 4448 JHENAtOAH PBS 11302 17.192 239444,618
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AMOUNT BILLED -YTD fOOO Tk)

ReSALETOTALSOLAREHT.2EHT-1
PBS NAME

615.276 00 000 021.651000 01S7.830 0 468 001.043 40267 0 1,21449. RAJSHAH1 PBS 8.434 943337.609 25.903 19.0<5 819
0720.6058S300 00000 060.740 0 473 0567 0165 83.383 0SO. KUR-LALM0N1 PBS 18.890 36.730 316 12.497 463506.011
03602S507500 00 0000 08,752 5440 0044.992 269 240451.MAGURAP0S 6.649 264274J63 5322 17J12 96

2571392.78808660 0 00000 013,128 Ute 5,487 05224.173 147263 345 4,11252. BRAHMAN BARIA PBS 29.076 1592 20,135 731842365 2.144
203,0233.110,214055700 01,248.755451000U16 0783.516 4,561236129,001 27 19,84121,14553. MYMENSIMGH PBS-2 13.570 126830.993 6,843 4X686 5.091

7^99.788 203323 80 0 33071.290.665 0029.203 1.145.490 16,402 0 0 0 4512.022 288 4.19550,717 631,939Totnl lor PHASe-4C 4.5949J25 92.63698.267 203.2414,117.037

 0554.613081100 00 0000181.890 0 634 00 0184 33.740 6526.06354. NILPHAMARI PBS 17,632 472 1292,734 19.799
5M.61) 000 0 8110 00 0 0 0181.090 634 06523X740 0 0 0184Total tor Phaaa-4D 117,632 472 6.06319.799292.734

489594.714316 00 0011.107000048.015 0 12J35 019 102 3,4072.187 79.99112.1665$ GOPAIGONJ PBS 1.122 2.693397^84 uoo 22.570
13.456493.614S337600 0 0000030.110 679 04197 02.204 82.628 15612.330SB BHOIA PBS 7^97 344 546355.755 191
106.643332338069600 00 000 015,578 0 325 057. RAJBARI POS 29.436 22 0 6136264,832 1812.115 250265.073 3,355

330.166 0050102.081 0 0000 09J46 0 1.630 003951.026 57,171 1.77559. SYLHET PBS-2 7,395 187241,067 366 7.129 98
559.540 39,656884 000 0000000 0 12.417 02 48 1.63317.963 89.92459. SHARIATPUR PBS 13.112 950406,035 436 14,860 1^77

01,486.0671,014 000 073,6290000230,423 977 6.636 0134 406156.185 1X38260. MUNSH1GONJP8S 28,127 2,406 81,794779522 67 106.523 2343
81.676480,117073600 0 000002^66 0 1,408 158080.181 152 4,22961. DHAKA PBS-2 9.439 21,8881582344^89 in 12138 575

0465,26303250 0 0000007552 2278 00 07X011 68 2121.40262. SUNAMGONJPBS 1,052 9.868 637341.413 627 24,796
4.742.419 242,1200 590 4.64886J17 ' 02X407 34X590 0 0 0 037^08 158Totnl for PHASE-6A 909 656  97,269 8,012 129,089 650,528 U18210.027 8^677,0193,131,038

03^.234388 000 00000023,148 0 1030 027364 0 7863. 8HERPUR PBS 5^60 1701X166 214 19229X669 20,981
KMXM2 006840 0 00000021,691 0 202 053.739 212 0 064. MYMENStNGH PB64 9.792 1,69322,004 28,571 368 18K5,169

045X541229 709,184 0 0000040.739 0 734 542039.326 10 6865. GAIBANOHAPBS 6.659 93 19220.069 18532X707 14.797
77.653162J39014700 000000375 0 1520 023.639 066 JHALAKATI PBS 4.227 5,557 0304 9435 4,43212X378
46,1870

 

S56.6159600 0552 04920338041340 614 2243 064,688 0 0 4.22567. KHULNA PBS 6,5701363 9.512 1.8661.900 44.417354,437
7,066,771 12X8400 70 2.309338 9.736 00 0 4924.372 127293 3.435 5420 614Total for PHASE-56 227,755 22136.050 2,262 14,1822.93359.717 11X6541,460.259

241.4750 649,23312690X679 0131.412000074,248 1X360 846 0454 645 X6722,751 79,44168 CHITTAGONG PBS-3 4,043 9,807 21712281310587 104
4,689,8141.230 06 0 076X69203.2922326 161.610 i.695^48 0C9OA2IPLIR PBS-1 1X238 612 1.74? 33.015 0131.006 0,410 XUS 6X406 294^12 01,409.566 670
3.858,356 221,91101,4441^25 0427,4621.493JU35700032.993 96X567 X503 11,223 0213 88784,52670 NARAYANGONJ PBS-1 17,033 4^88 14.436X747234 155.954 ,636,351

956.9453,160,64408440949.662 0 0034,1930072.232 736,951 2438 57,423 0510 X17*63.299 190,7547t. DHAKA PBS-3 17,039 2^9711556921,593 5,596 8X333
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MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (MIS) STATEMENT
For the Month of August, 2025

AMOUNT BILLED -YTD fOOO Tk)

TOTAL RESALESOLAREHT-1 EHT-2
pas NAME

1.423.318 21,474035500 405.937 0 00176.681 68357 249 072. COMIXA P8S-3 128.216 496 21908 3.917 0621,141 485 19.677 2.277 20,171 1.429 18.956
672970 02233612550 0 0 0020,45216,778 0 073. SrRAJGONJ P8S-2 1,913 278 1,716 4.552 2453177,842 500 10.426 2212 47.761 1,462356,260 14850 207

850 910,6513490 00 115.582 00167810 074 Bogra PBS-2 67 735 030.902 era 11.050 1.050 62.732 0 24,458 771 0473,692 2O.C7B 500
190 466.9301800 00 3.106 0050.575 2130 0 075. NAOGAON PeS-2 284 56.496 130 391 1.474 0300,068 16.977 21,684 553 11,355 3.442

446.427 1.32602310 0 0 0 01,'210 0076 COMILLA PBS-* 80,835 0 0 0 6<6 014.208 1.083 9,586 4,710 2352 0329,716 1.587 263
1.616.710 418,0820314535.156 0 0 03519077. GAZIPUR PBS-2 0 469598 0 0 079.930 57 19.728458,899 1.353 15.837 2599 8,598 38 5.548 16.236 0
640.643 268296 03,423 0 01342 00070 CHANDPUR PBS-2 0 11.196 0 0256 10.076 101.288 51 5,292 1,811 0474.677 174 14,601 15.719 439

2.191.013 394,554744 0843.003 0 00 00394.431 4.617 0 079. Narnynngoni POS-2 461 1512 10.139456529 767 320.205 12295 11242 2140 9,050 75.441 45561 578
1.752679 0510 00 00 68,390 00364,120 4.610 0 0BO DHAKA P8S-< 112054 11379 17546 37.480 203598 0 7,189 2650 0842.630 58 918 57.247

22.479.091 3506.079427.462 22Total tor PHASE-5C 446.713 5.124,913 0 7.2201,485.229 4.898 18,386 148.196 3.4X 0 282 57538 5,348,229 4.90461132 1.115,185 62174 180.606 23,911 231256 31176 5.2187,681.908

81,757.525 5.575.905427,462 0 47,603 1239598.953714 4,020 62351 1858229.913 954J97 12917.492 525.956 5,934 14153985.742 716537 8,007.672 16183 81657Grand Total
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42405.639 641336 1822.983 152375 1.084,161 

LT-A: Domestic. LT-B: Irrigation / Afiriculture Pump. LT-C1: Smalt Industry, LT-C2: Construction. LT-O1: Education,Religious & Charitable Institute And Hospital. LT-D2: Street Light & Water Pump LT-D3:Oattery Charging Station. LT-E: Commercial 
And Office. LT-T: Temporary. MT-1:11 Kv Domestic. MT-2:11 Kv Commercial And Office. MT-3:11 Kv Industry. MT-4: 11 Kv Construction, MT-5: 11 Kv General, MT-6:11 Kv Temporary. MT-7:11 Kv Battery Charging Statlon.MT-8:11 Kv 
Irrigation / Agriculture Pump. HT-1: 33 Kv General. HT-2: 33 Kv Commercial And Office, HT-3: 33 Kv Industry. HT-4: 33 Kv Construction,EHT-1:132 Kv General, No Consumer For BREB( EHT-2: 230 Kv General.)


